
Right Mat,
First Time

Full-line Catalogue

CELCAT25EN02



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 52

Welcome to our latest full-line catalogue, in which we’re excited 
to unveil our newly refreshed branding! Moving forward, we’ll 
be known simply as COBA. A change that comes following the 
demerger from COBA Plastics Group and is aimed to support 
continued growth for our clients and stakeholders. Rest assured, 
whilst our name may have evolved, our commitment to providing 
high-end products and unparalleled support remains.

Ever since pioneering safety matting in the UK in 1979, COBA has 
led the industry with innovative products and unmatched expertise. 
The inception of COBAmat®

to wooden duck-boarding at the time, and many more innovations 
have occurred since, including the introduction of Orthomat® in 
1993, and Social Distancing Mats in 2020 – all with the aim of 
improving safety and comfort for those that stand at work.

The remarkable growth of our business has demanded expansion, 

UK, Germany, Slovakia and South Africa. Supported also by sales 
representatives in France, Poland, Spain, Portugal and Italy. With a 
combined storage space of 44,000 ft, we are poised to best serve 
our customers, and continue our legacy of excellence in workplace 
safety.

And speaking of customers, COBA continues to lead the way in 
providing extensive backing through product training and marketing 
support. Our dedicated team of experts conduct joint site visits, 

end user. Also, our PIM system launched in 2021, makes accessing 
product information a breeze.

Right Mat, First Time

reducing wastage. From our years of experience, it pays to get this 

suitable product for your workplace, not the most expensive.

All those years of experience have also been incorporated into a 
mobile app, Mats in Mind™. Available for free on both the App 
Store and Google Play, it does the decision-making for you. By 

to the extent that a choice can be made.

Our vision is to enhance the experience of everyone who traverses 
our exceptional products. Aiming for new and novel manufactured 
solutions with a better and more sustainable future in mind. The 
environmental issues we face in this world are concerning, which 
is why we regularly reassess our products and processes. So far 

packaging, and partnering with Sedex for ethical sourcing (in the 
UK) to name just a few. In fact, one of our most recent additions is 
the ReGen range of mats made from 100% regenerated material.

Keep reading to discover more about these and other new and 
exciting products in this edition.

INTRODUCTION

vast network of trusted distributors putting 
COBA products to work across the globe.

Bucharest
Romania

Barcelona
Spain

Distribution Centre

Cape Town
South Africa

Rugby
United Kingdom

Paris
France

Kleinenbroich
Germany

Krakow
Poland

Terchova
Slovakia

Johannesburg
South Africa

Sales Office

Tezze di Piave
Italy

LOCALISED SUPPLY & SUPPORT

GLOBAL REACH, LOCAL SERVICE

Right Mat,
First Time



3Visit www.coba.com for information, advice and support.INTRODUCTION

CONTENTS
Intro / EMEA Map 02
Product Tests Explained / Glossary of Terms 04
Material Guide / Icon Key 05

WORKPLACE 
SAFETY MATTING

NEW 
PRODUCTS

Our comprehensive range of safety matting. Includes specialist anti-fatigue mats like 
Orthomat®, designed to reduce discomfort, and our slip-resistant products that lower 
the risks presented by water, oil, or swarf.

7-34

ELECTRICAL SAFETY MATTING Matting designed to prevent electric shock in front of switchboards and other high 
voltage equipment. 35-37

ESD MATS & ACCESSORIES accessories for operatives. 38-44

FLOOR LEVEL 
SAFETY 
ACCESSORIES

NEW 
PRODUCTS using this range of non-slip surfaces, physical barriers, and visual aids. 45-51

FLOOR COVERINGS Floor covering tiles in rubber and vinyl with both interlocking and non-interlocking 52-56

STANDING DESK MATS standing for extended periods at work. 57-58

ENTRANCE MATTING SYSTEMS schools, hospitals, and transport terminals. 59-67

ENTRANCE MATS NEW 
PRODUCTS

Reduce walked-in dirt and moisture with this range of ‘loose lay’ internal and external 
entrance doormats for commercial use. 68-81

MATS FOR LEISURE Anti-slip and noise reduction mats for the leisure industry. Ideal for leisure centres, 
gyms, outdoor play areas, and more. 82-86

RUBBER SHEETING A comprehensive range of multi-purpose rubber sheet materials in various 87-89

STRIP CURTAINS Retain building heat and reduce transmission of noise and insects using high quality 
clear vinyl strips. Order per metre or in door kits. 90-93

MOVING EDGE SAFETY KNIVES The British safety knife brand with a reputation for high quality products and great 
customer service. 94

WHAT WE DO 
DIFFERENTLY

SINCE 1979

40+ YEARS OF MATTING 
EXPERTISE

HUGE STOCK
HOLDING

FREE SAMPLE
SERVICE

NEXT DAY DELIVERY
AVAILABLE

PERSONAL CUSTOMER 
SERVICE

GLOBAL REACH
LOCAL SERVICE

LOCALISED
SUPPLY

SITE SURVEY AND 
INSTALLATION SERVICES

DISTRIBUTOR
SUPPORT

VIRTUAL
VISITS

expert in your pocket
Quickly search through more than 100 matting solutions based



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 54

GLOSSARY OF TERMS
Anti-Fatigue – Provides comfort and relief from standing MSD – Musculoskeletal disorder

Slip-Resistant – Has a surface that resists slipping and has been tested to 
industry standards Loose lay

GRP – Glass reinforced plastic Matwell – A recessed well area into which entrance matting is laid

ESD – Electrostatic discharge Open or Solid Surface Construction – Whether or not the mat surface is 
designed to let dirt pass through

Anti-Static – The dampening or inhibition of static electricity to prevent 
build-up

REACH – Registration, Evaluation, Authorisation and Restriction of 
Chemicals

PRODUCT TESTS & STANDARDS EXPLAINED
In partnership with the internationally recognised SATRA, we test our 

FIRE RESISTANCE 

BS EN 13501-1 

and F. A1 (Non-combustible) is the highest level of performance.

s1 is the highest level of performance.

d0 is the highest level of performance.

FLOOR COVERINGS

BS EN 14041

ELECTRICAL SAFETY MATTING

BS EN 61111
Electrical safe matting that conforms to this standard is available 

one side and a cloth impression on the reverse. Find out more 
about the testing process on page 54

BS 921
This standard was made obsolete in 2013 and is superseded by 

BS EN 61111.

DIN EN 6134
This standard sets out how electrical installations should be 

tripod electrode according to EN 1081.
ESD

IEC 61340-5-1
Protection of electronic devices from electrostatic

SLIP RESISTANCE

PENDULUM SLIP TEST: BS 7976-2:2002+A1:2013 
Internationally recognised British standard that uses a pendulum 

device to measure a surface material’s slip potential.
Slip Potential PTV

High slip potential 0 – 24

Moderate slip potential 25 – 35

Low slip potential 36+

 RAMP SLIP TEST: DIN 51130:2014 
Internationally recognised German standard that measures slip 

potential by the angle at which the surface material loses friction. 

R Value Category Static 
Friction is

Angle of Inclination

R9 Low 6º to 10º

R10 Normal >10º to 19º

R11 Above Average >19º to 27º

R12 High >27º to 35º

R13 Very High >35º

RAMP SLIP TEST: DIN 51097
Internationally recognised German standard that for testing 

surface materials in wet, soapy conditions such as those found in 
leisure industry

A B C

Slip Angle 12°–17° 18°–23° >24°

CoF 0.21-0.31 0.32-0.42 >0.45



5Visit www.coba.com for information, advice and support.INTRODUCTION

ICON KEY

COMFORT FACTOR SLIP RATING WEAR RATING SUITABLE FOR WET 
ENVIRONMENTS

SUITABLE FOR OILY 
ENVIRONMENTS

We grade the comfort 
level of our workplace 

mats from 1-5. A higher 
score represents better 
levels of comfort when 
standing for extended 

periods.

We grade the slip 
rating of our workplace 
mats from 1-5 based 

primarily on the results 
of slip testing. A higher 
score represents better 

slip resistance.

We grade the durability of 
our workplace mats from 

1-5 based on several 
factors from material 
to thickness. A higher 

score represents a more 
hard-wearing product.

This product is suitable 
for use in areas regularly 

exposed to water. 

This product has a level 
of oil resistance that 

make it more suitable for 
engineering workshops 
or catering locations. 

FIRE TESTED SUITABLE FOR HIGH 
VOLTAGE ENVIRONMENTS

STATIC DISSIPATIVE 
OR ANTISTATIC

MADE FROM RECYCLED 
MATERIALS

EasyInstall™

This product has been 
tested to BS EN 13501-1. 
Please ask for a copy of 

This product has been 
tested to insulate the user 

from electrical shock.

This product has been 
tested to conform to an 
electrostatic resistance 
between 104 and 1010

This product is partly 
or wholly made from 
recycled materials.

This product is part 
of our EasyInstall™ 

to lay than some other 
types of matting.

PEDESTRIAN 
TRAFFIC RATING

WHEELED TRAFFIC RATING ZONES CONTAMINANTS WARRANTY

We grade our entrance 
matting systems from 
1-4 depending on the 

are suitable for. 

We grade our entrance 
matting systems from 1-4 
depending on the type of 

accept without failing.

Denotes whether the 
matting is suitable for 
External, Intermediate 

or Internal.

Denotes whether the 
matting can combat 
dirt, water or both.

The number shown 
represents the standard 

warranty against material 
and workmanship 
under normal use.

MATERIAL GUIDE
CR EPDM GRP LDPE NATURAL RUBBER

Chloroprene Rubber Ethylene propylene 
diene monomer rubber

Glass reinforced plastic Low-density polyethylene Sourced from the latex 
of the rubber tree

NBR PA PC PE PET
Nitrile butadiene

rubber
Polyamide Polycarbonate Polyethylene Polyethylene 

terephthalate

PP PU PVC SBR VINYL

Polypropylene Polyurethane Polyvinyl chloride Styrene butadiene rubber Generic term for 
vinyl polymers



Anti-Fatigue Matting. 

found anti-fatigue matting had 
helped to reduce pain or serious 86%

82% Considered anti-fatigue matting to 

of the population by

50% 2030

WHAT ARE MSDs?
Musculoskeletal Disorders are 

movement of the human body. 

muscles, tendons, ligaments, 
vascular system, nerves, soft 
tissues, bones and joints. 

MSDS are currently the most common 
work-related condition in the EU.

*SOURCE: 5TH EUROPEAN SURVEY ON WORKING CONDITIONS **SOURCE: HSE MSD STATISTICS GREAT BRITAIN 2017/18 ***SOURCE: COBA SURVEY DATA 2018

THE RISKS OF 
PROLONGED STANDING 
Prolonged standing can lead to fatigue, pain 
and serious health issues, such as MSDs.

15.2 7.3
of European workers 
complain of standing in 

average time lost due to 

45%

d



Workplace Safety Matting
Improving comfort and safety, 

reducing the risk of accident and injury 
For decades, COBA has been a market leader in workplace safety 



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 58

KEY
COMFORT FACTOR (1 -5)

� � �

WEAR RATING (1-5) SLIP RATING (1-5) WET ENVIRONMENTS DRY ENVIRONMENTS

WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING SELECTOR

PAGE
COMFORT 
FACTOR

WEAR 
RATING

SLIP 
RATING

SUITABLE 
FOR WET 

ENVIRONMENTS

SUITABLE 
FOR OILY 

ENVIRONMENTS FIRE TESTED RECYCLED

ORTHOMAT® STANDARD / RIBBED 4 3 2 � 9
ORTHOMAT® DIAMOND / DOT 4 3 2 � 10
ORTHOMAT® PREMIUM / PREMIUM BUBBLE 4 3 2 � 11
ORTHOMAT® REGEN 100 / DECKPLATE REGEN 70 1 3 3 � 12
ORTHOMAT® COMFORT PLUS 5 3 2 13
ORTHOMAT® ULTIMATE 3 4 2 � � � 13
DECKPLATE 5 5 3 � � 14
DIAMOND TREAD 4 5 3 � 14
MARBLE ANTI-FATIGUE 4 5 2 15
FLUTED ANTI-FATIGUE 4 5 3 15
SENSO DIAL 4 5 3 16
COBAELITE® BUBBLE 5 5 4 � 17
COBAELITE® DIAMOND 5 5 3 � 17
RAMPMAT 3 4 4 � 18
COMFORT-LOK 3 4 3 � � 18
SOLID FATIGUE-STEP 4 5 4 � � 19
SOLID FATIGUE-STEP NITRILE 4 5 4 � � 19
FATIGUE-STEP 4 5 4 � � 20
FATIGUE-STEP NITRILE 4 5 4 � � 20
FATIGUE-STEP GRIT TOP 4 5 5 � � 21
FATIGUE LOCK 4 4 5 � � 21
WORKSAFE SENSO 3 4 4 � 22
WORKSAFE 3 4 4 � 22
HIGH-DUTY 3 4 4 � � 23
HIGH-DUTY GRIT 3 4 4 � � 23
BUBBLEMAT 3 4 2 24
BUBBLEMAT NITRILE 3 4 3 � 24
BUBBLEMAT CONNECT 3 4 2 25
BUBBLEMAT SAFETY 3 4 2 25
HYGIMAT 5 5 4 � � 26
K-MAT 3 4 4 � � 26
COBASCRAPE 1 3 5 � � 27
COBADELUXE 4 5 4 � 27
DECKSTEP 2 4 4 � � 28
TOUGH DECK 2 4 4 � 28
COBAMAT® 2 5 4 � � � � 29
COBAMAT® WORKSTATION 2 5 4 � � � � 29
WORK DECK 2 4 2 � 30
UNIMAT 2 4 4 � 30
COBARIB 1 3 4 31
COBARIB WIDE 1 3 4 31
COBADOT/COBADOT VINYL 1 3 3 32
COBADOT NITRILE 1 3 3 32
SITEPATH 2 3 4 � 34



9Visit www.coba.com for information, advice and support.WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING

 �
 �
 � Lightweight, so easy to transport and reposition.
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 � Fire tested to BS EN 13501-1.
 �

Size Black Black/Yellow Grey
AF010001 AF010701 AF060001
AF010002 AF010702 AF060002
AF010003 AF010703 AF060003
AF010003C AF010703C AF060003C
AF010005 AF010706 -

1.2 m x per linear metre AF010005C AF010706C -

ORTHOMAT® STANDARD
Quickly tackle standing fatigue in dry workplaces

Typical Applications Environmental Resistance Material
Production lines, Assembly areas, 
Packing stations, Workbenches

Suitable for dry indoor 
environments

Open Cell PVC (Foam)

 �
 �
 � Lightweight, so easy to transport and reposition.
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 � Fire tested to BS EN 13501-1. 
 �

Size Black Grey Grey/Yellow
AL010001 AL060001 AL060701
AL010006 AL060004 -

0.6 m x per linear metre AL010006C AL060004C -
AL010002 AL060002 AL060702
AL010003 AL060003 AL060703
AL010003C AL060003C AL060703C
AL010004 AL060005 AL060704

1.2 m x per linear metre AL010004C AL060005C AL060704C

ORTHOMAT® RIBBED
Ribbed anti-fatigue mat for dry workplaces

Typical Applications Material
Production lines, Assembly areas, 
Packing stations, Workbenches

Open Cell PVC (Foam)



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 510

 �
 �
 � Lightweight, so easy to transport and reposition.
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 � Fire tested to BS EN 13501-1.
 �

Size Black Black/Yellow
DAF010001 DAF010701
DAF010002 DAF010702
DAF010003 DAF010703
DAF010003C DAF010703C
DAF010005 DAF010705

1.2 m x per linear metre DAF010005C DAF010705C

 �
 �
 �
 � Lightweight, so easy to transport and reposition.
 �
 �
 �
 �
 � Fire tested to BS EN 13501-1. 
 �

Size Black Black/Yellow
AD010001 AD010701
AD010002 AD010702
AD010003 AD010703
AD010003C AD010703C
AD010005 AD010705

1.2 m x per linear metre AD010005C AD010705C

ORTHOMAT® DOT

ORTHOMAT® DIAMOND
Diamond pattern anti-fatigue mat for dry workplaces

Typical Applications Material
Production lines, Assembly areas, 
Packing stations, Workbenches

Open Cell PVC (Foam)

Typical Applications Material
Production lines, Assembly areas, 
Packing stations, Workbenches

Open Cell PVC (Foam)



11Visit www.coba.com for information, advice and support.WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING

 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 � Fire tested to BS EN 13501-1.
 �

Size Black Black/Yellow Blue Green
FF010001 FF010701 - -
FF010005 - - -

0.6 m x per linear metre FF010005C - - -
FF010002 FF010702 - -
FF010003 FF010703 - -

- - -
FF010003C FF010703C FF020003 FF040003
FF010004 - FF020003C FF040003C
FF010006 - - -

1.2 m x per linear metre FF010006C - - -

 �
 �
 �

 �
 �

 �
 �
 �
 �
 �

Size Black Black/Yellow
OPB010001 OPB010701
OPB010002 OPB010702
OPB010003 OPB010703
OPB010003C OPB010703C

ORTHOMAT® PREMIUM BUBBLE

ORTHOMAT® PREMIUM

Typical Applications Material
Production lines, Assembly 
areas, Packing stations, 
Workbenches, Retail counters

Open Cell PVC (Foam)

Typical Applications Material
Production lines, assembly 
areas, packaging stations, 
workbenches and retail counters

Open Cell PVC Foam



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 512

 �
material.

 �
Orthomat®

 �
 � Lightweight, so easy to transport and reposition.
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �

Size Charcoal
OR010001
OR010002
OR010003
OR010003C

 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �

 �
 �
 �

Size Black Black/Yellow
DPR010001 DPR010701
DPR010002 DPR010702
DPR010003 DPR010703
DPR010003C DPR010703C

DECKPLATE REGEN 70

ORTHOMAT® REGEN 100
The classic ergonomic workstation mat - now made of 100% ReGen material

Typical Applications Environmental Resistance Material
Production lines, Assembly areas, 
Packing stations, Workbenches

Suitable for dry environments Open Cell PVC foam 
100% Regenerated Material

Typical Applications Environmental Resistance Material
Packing stations, Assembly 
areas, Production lines where 
regular turning occurs

Suitable for dry indoor 
environment

3mm Virgin PVC top surface with 
100% regenerated PVC foam backing

10
0%

 R
EG

EN
ER

AT
ED

 M
AT

ER
IA

L
70

%
 R

EG
EN

ER
AT

ED
 M

AT
ER

IA
L



13Visit www.coba.com for information, advice and support.WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING

 �
 �

wear and tear.
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �

Size Black Black/Yellow
OCP010001 OCP010701
OCP010002 OCP010702
OCP010003 OCP010703
OCP010003C OCP010703C
OCP010006 -

1.2 m x linear metre OCP010006C -

 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 � Ramped edges limit trip risk.
 �
 � Fire tested to BS EN 13501-1.
 �

Size Black
OU010001
OU010002
OU010003
OU010003C
OU010005
OU010005C

ORTHOMAT® ULTIMATE

ORTHOMAT® COMFORT PLUS

Typical Applications Environmental Resistance Material
Production lines, Assembly areas, 
Packing stations, Workbenches

Suitable for dry environments Open Cell PVC foam

Typical Applications Chemical Resistance Material
Demanding locations e.g. 
Engineering workshops

In tests conducted by COBA, Orthomat® 
Ultimate showed no visible signs of corrosion 
or damage when fully submerged in both 
of the following chemicals: Castrol Alpha 
SP 320 Industrial Extreme Pressure Gear 
Oil and Pac 89 Phosphoric Acid Cleaner

Open Cell PVC 
(Foam) with PolyNit 
outer (fusion 
bonded, not glued)



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 514

 �
 �
 �
 �
 �

 �
 �
 �

Size Black Black/Yellow
SD010701

DP010004 SD010706
0.6 m x per linear metre DP010004C SD010706C

SD010702
SD010703
SD010704

DP010005 SD010707
DP010005C SD010707C
DP010007

1.2 m x per linear metre DP010007C
1.5 m x 15 m DP010011
1.5 m x per linear metre DP010011C

 � Welders need relief from standing like any other professional.
 �

 �
 �

 �
 �
 �

Size Black
DTB010001
DTB010002
DTB010003
DTB010003C

DIAMOND TREAD
Fatigue relief for welding professionals

DECKPLATE

Typical Applications Environmental Resistance Material
Packing stations, Assembly 
areas, Production lines where 
regular turning occurs

Suitable for dry indoor environments Vinyl top surface with 
PVC foam backing (fusion 
bonded, not glued)

Typical Applications Environmental Resistance Material
Welding bays Suitable for dry indoor environments. 

Will withstand welding splatter and 
spillages of other hot materials.

Vinyl top surface with 
PVC foam backing (fusion 
bonded, not glued)



15Visit www.coba.com for information, advice and support.WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING

 � Marble design helps blend in to an array of interior styles.
 �

or retail.
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �

Size Black
MT010001
MT010002
MT010003
MT010003C
MT010004

 �

 �
 �
 �
 �
 �

Size Black
FA010001
FA010002
FA010003
FA010004
FA010004C

FLUTED ANTI-FATIGUE
Fluted Anti-Fatigue

MARBLE ANTI-FATIGUE
Anti-fatigue matting when appearance is important

Typical Applications Environmental Resistance Material
General industrial, 
Retail, Hairdressers

Suitable for dry indoor environments Vinyl top surface with PVC 
foam backing (glued)

Typical Applications Chemical Resistance Material
Packing stations, Assembly 
areas, Production lines where 
regular turning occurs

Suitable for dry indoor environments Vinyl top surface with 
PVC foam backing (fusion 
bonded, not glued)



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 516

�
�
�
� Hardwearing and resistant to oil spillage. 
� Ramped edges.
�

Size Black
0.6 m x 1 m SN010004
1 m x 1.5 m SN010005
1 m x 10 m SN010002
1 m x per linear metre SN010002C
1.2 m x 10 m SN010003
1.2 m x per linear metre SN010003C

SN010010

SENSO DIAL
An anti-fatigue mat for increased comfort in the workplace

Typical Applications Chemical Resistance Material
General industrial Good benzine resistance (also suitable for 

unleaded fuel): 70 h, 23°C, Fuel B (ISO 1817), 
20% volume swell for minor mechanical demands

SBR/NBR top surface, 
EPDM foam base

MatBrain™ is our easy-to-use online decision-making tool that helps 
make anyone a matting expert in seconds. 

Selecting a matting solution just on price alone is unlikely to provide a 
good return on investment. Mats placed into the wrong environment 
may wear out sooner than intended, or worse, might introduce a 
hazard that wasn’t previously present. 

COBA Europe has decades of experience working with people in 
many industries and understands the various risk factors involved. 
We empower our people with this knowledge so that they can support 

Search for ‘COBA MATBRAIN’ to access the interactive tool directly on our website
 and let it narrow your search in seconds. Alternatively, contact one of our helpful team, 

QUICKLY SEARCH THROUGH MORE THAN 
100 MATTING SOLUTIONS BASED ON THE 
SPECIFIC REQUIREMENTS OF YOURS, OR 
YOUR CUSTOMER’S WORKPLACE.

MatBrain™



17Visit www.coba.com for information, advice and support.WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING

 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 � Fire tested to BS EN 13501-1.
 �

Size Black
SE010001
SE010003
SE010010

 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 � Fire tested to BS EN 13501-1.
 �

Size Black/Yellow
SED010701
SED010702

COBAELITE® DIAMOND
Durable anti-fatigue mat with diamond pattern

COBAELITE® BUBBLE
Excellent fatigue relief with superior resilience

Typical Applications Chemical Resistance Material
General industrial, 
Retail

PU offers limited resistance 
to chemicals and oils

PU

Typical Applications Environmental Resistance Material
General industrial, 
Retail

Suitable for dry indoor 
environments

PU



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 518

 �
 �
 �

 �
 �
 � Slip tested to DIN 51130. 
 �

Size Black
RP010001
RP010002

 �

 �
mat.

 �

 �
 �
 �
 � Slip tested to DIN 51130. 
 �

Size Part Description Black
Interlocking end piece CL010001
Interlocking middle piece CL010002

CL010004

COMFORT-LOK
Fatigue relief for standing workers on production lines or benches

RAMPMAT

Typical Applications Environmental Resistance Material
General industrial, Areas where 
swarf is prevalent. Entrance areas.

Suitable for wet and dry 
environments, indoors or outdoors

Rubber mix, including 
>50% recycled material

Typical Applications Environmental Resistance Material
General industrial Suitable for wet and dry 

indoor environments
Natural rubber/25% 
NBR blend



19Visit www.coba.com for information, advice and support.WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING

 �
 � Simple to press-together connectors for installation on-site.
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 � Optional ramped edging in yellow or black.
 �

Size Black

ST010001

 �
 � Simple to press-together connectors for installation on site.
 �
 �
 �
 �

chemicals and grease.
 � Fire tested to BS EN 13501-see data sheet for details.
 � Optional ramped edging in yellow or black
 �

Size Black Nitrile
ST010001B1

Edging Part Descriptions Black Yellow
SS010002F SS070002F
SS010002M SS070002M
SS010002FN SS070002FN

Male Corner Edge Nitrile SS010002MN SS070002MN

Edging Part Descriptions Black Yellow
Female  B1 SS010002B1F SS070002B1F

SS010002B1M SS070002B1M

SOLID FATIGUE-STEP
Modular anti-fatigue matting for larger areas

SOLID FATIGUE-STEP NITRILE
Oil resistant modular anti-fatigue matting for larger areas

Typical Applications Resistance to Chemicals Material
General industrial Standard version offers limited 

resistance to chemicals and oils. 
Standard - Natural rubber 
with 25% NBR.

Typical Applications Resistance to Chemicals Material
General industrial Nitrile version offers excellent 

resistance to oils and chemicals..
 Nitrile version - 100% NBR.



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 520

 �
oily areas.

 �
 �
 �
 � Made with Nitrile materiel content for excellent resistance to oils, chemicals 

and grease.
 � Slip tested to DIN 51130.
 � Optional ramped edging in yellow or black.
 �

Size Black Nitrile
SS010007

 �
areas.

 �
 �
 �
 � Slip tested to DIN 51130.
 � Optional ramped edging in yellow or black.
 �

Size Black
SS010001

FATIGUE-STEP NITRILE

FATIGUE-STEP

Typical Applications Environmental Resistance Material
All industrial environments, Bars, 
Catering environments, Areas 
where swarf is prevalent.

Suitable for wet and dry 
environments. Will withstand 
welding splatter and spillages 
of other hot materials.

Rubber mix, including 
>50% recycled material
36% Nitrile

Typical Applications Environmental Resistance Material
All industrial environments, Bars, 
Catering environments, Areas 
where swarf is prevalent. 

Suitable for wet and dry 
environments. Will withstand 
welding splatter and spillages 
of other hot materials.

Rubber mix, including 
>50% recycled material

Edging Part Descriptions Black Yellow
SS010002F SS070002F
SS010002M SS070002M

Edging Part Descriptions Black Yellow
SS010002FN SS070002FN
SS010002MN SS070002MN



21Visit www.coba.com for information, advice and support.WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING

 �
 �
 �
 �
 � Made from nitrile for excellent resistance to oils and chemicals.
 � Slip tested to DIN 51130.
 � Optional ramped edging in yellow or black.
 �

Size Black
SS010001G

 �
 �

 �
 �
 �
 � Tile option with holes is ideal for wet workplaces in need of drainage. 
 �
 �
 � Easily cleaned with a jet washer or hose.
 � Slip tested to DIN 51130.
 �

Size Part Descriptions Black Yellow
0.5 m x 0.5 m With holes FL010001 -
0.5 m x 0.5 m FLS010001
0.5 m x 150 mm Female Edge FLE010002F FLE070002F
0.5 m x 150 mm Male Edge FLE010002M FLE070002M

Corner Edge FLC010003 FLC070003

FATIGUE-STEP GRIT TOP
Fatigue relief with superior slip resistance

FATIGUE LOCK
Premium mid-size interlocking anti-fatigue tile

Typical Applications Resistance to Chemicals Material
General industrial NBR offers excellent resistance 

to oils and chemicals
100% Nitrile and 
20% recycled content 

Material
Rubber, including 25% NBR
50% recycled content

Edging Part Descriptions Black Yellow
SS010001FN SS070002FN
SS010001MN SS070002MN



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 522

 �
 �

of two materials. 
 �

pose a threat. 
 �
 �
 �
 �
 � Slip tested to DIN 51130.
 �

Size Black Blue
SW010001 SW020001

WORKSAFE

Typical Applications Chemical Resistance Material
Welding bays, Machine tool 
areas where swarf is prevalent

Natural rubber is resistant to 
water and most mild acids

Black version 70% recycled content
Blue version 40% recycled content. 

Typical Applications Environmental Resistance Material
A heavy-duty anti-fatigue mat 
for industrial workstations

Suitable for wet and dry environments 35.7% Nitrile Rubber

 �
 �
 �
 � Resistant to oils and chemicals, ideal for oily workstations.
 � Perfect for employees standing while working at machine tools.
 �
 �
 �

Size Black/Yellow
WPS010702

WORKSAFE SENSO



23Visit www.coba.com for information, advice and support.WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING

 �
 �
 �

oil and chemicals.
 �

for larger areas.
 �
 � Slip tested to DIN 51130.
 �

Size Part Description Black
Edged on all sides HI010001
Connectors on one short side HI010002
Connectors on both short sides HI010003
Connectors on one long side HI010004
Connectors on both long sides HI010005

 �
 �

resistance. 
 � Material composition means it is highly resistant to chemicals, oils and 

grease. 
 �
 �
 �
 �
 � Slip tested to DIN 51130.
 �

Size Black
HI010001G

HIGH-DUTY
Reduce standing fatigue at larger or oily workstations

HIGH-DUTY GRIT
Reduce slips and standing fatigue in one

Typical Applications Environmental Resistance Material
General industrial, Bars, Catering 
environments, Machine tool 
areas where swarf is prevalent

Suitable for wet and 
dry environments

Natural rubber/25% 
NBR compound

Environmental Resistance Material
Demanding locations e.g. 
Engineering workshops, 
Machine tool areas where 
swarf is prevalent

NBR

HI010001 HI010002 HI010003 HI010004 HI010005



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 524

 �
 �

comfortable.
 �

 �

Size Part Description Black
BF010001
BF010002

Interlocking end piece BF010003
Interlocking middle piece BF010004

 �
 �

 �
 �
 �

lines
 �

Size Part Description Black (Nitrile)
BF010001N
BF010002N

Interlocking end piece BF010003N
Interlocking middle piece BF010004N

BUBBLEMAT NITRILE

BUBBLEMAT

Typical Applications Environmental Resistance Material
General industrial Suitable for predominantly 

dry environments
Natural rubber
43% recycled content

Typical Applications Chemical Resistance Material
General industrial NBR offers excellent resistance 

to oils and chemicals
NBR
23% recycled content



25Visit www.coba.com for information, advice and support.WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING

 �
 �
 �

 � Increases safety at the workplace as an anti-slip mat.
 �
 �
 �

Size Part Description Black/Yellow
BF010701
BF010702

Interlocking end piece BF010703
Interlocking middle piece BF010704
Interlocking end piece BF010705
Interlocking middle piece BF010706

 �
 �

 �
created.

 �

 �
 �

Size Part Descriptions Black Black/Yellow
50 cm x 50 cm Middle BF010007 -
50 cm x 50 cm End
50 cm x 50 cm Corner

BUBBLEMAT SAFETY

BUBBLEMAT CONNECT
Interlocking tiles with high anti-fatigue properties

Typical Applications Environmental Resistance Material
General industrial Suitable for predominantly 

dry environments
Natural rubber 
30% recycled content

Typical Applications Environmental Resistance Material
General industrial Suitable for dry indoor environments Natural rubber 

43% recycled content



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 526

 �
 � Ideal for any workplace where hygiene is important e.g. healthcare, food 

 �

 � Material also has anti-microbial properties
 �

 � Version with holes is ideal for wet workplaces in need of drainage. 
 � Oil resistant.
 �
 � Fire tested to BS EN 13501-1 and slip tested to DIN 51130. 
 �

Size Solid surface With holes
HYS010001 HYG010001
HYS010002 HYG010002
HYS010003 HYG010003

HYGIMAT

 �
 �
 �

resistance to grease, fats and detergents. 
 � Easily cleaned in a commercial washing machine. 
 �
 �
 �

locations.
 �

Size Black
KM010001
KM010002

K-MAT
Reduce fatigue and slips in oil prone areas

Typical Applications Resistance to Chemicals Material

Catering environments
Generally resistant to chemicals. Rubberised Gel Foam

Typical Applications Resistance to Chemicals Material
Food manufacturing, Kitchens, 
General industrial, Machine tool 
areas where swarf is prevalent

Resistant to oil NBR



27Visit www.coba.com for information, advice and support.WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING

 �
 �
 �
 �
 � Excellent slip resistance in wet areas.
 �
 �

larger areas.
 �
 � Slip tested to DIN 51130.
 �

Size Part Description Black
1 m x 1.5 m DM010002

Connector DM010003

 �
 �
 �
 � Makes standing more comfortable in a wide range of workplace 

 � Resilient to degradation in oily, greasy and chemical prone areas for a longer 
lifespan.

 �
accidents. 

 �
 � Slip tested to DIN 51130.
 �

Size Black
CS010001
CS010002
CS010003

1.15 m x 1.75 m CS010004

COBADELUXE

COBASCRAPE
A durable anti-slip mat ideal for areas prone to oil or chemical spillage

Typical Applications Chemical Resistance Material
Food manufacturing, Kitchens, 
General industrial. Entrance areas.

Resistant to many chemicals, alkalis, 
detergents, oils, machine coolants 
and general industrial coolants. 
Rubber may swell in polar solvents.

NBR
20% recycled content

Typical Applications Environmental Resistance Material
General industrial, Bars, 
Catering environments

Suitable for wet and dry 
environments. Will withstand 
welding splatter and spillages 
of other hot materials.

Natural rubber



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 528

Size Black Blue Green Grey Red
DS010610 DS020610 DS040610 DS060610 DS030610
DS010610C DS020610C DS040610C DS060610C DS030610C

1.0 m x 10 m DS011010 DS021010 DS041010 DS061010 DS031010
1.0 m x per linear metre DS011010C DS021010C DS041010C DS061010C DS031010C
1.2 m x 10 m DS011210 DS021210 DS041210 DS061210 DS031210
1.2 m x per linear metre DS011210C DS021210C DS041210C DS061210C DS031210C

 �
 �

 �
 �
 �
 � Strips are welded together for strength. 
 � Slip tested to DIN 51130.
 �

DECKSTEP

Typical Applications Chemical Resistance Material
General industrial, Production lines, Assembly 
areas, Packing stations, Workbenches.

Resistant to acid and alkali PVC

 � Non-slip interlocking decking for wet areas. 
 �

drainage. 
 �
 � Easy DIY installation with connectors that conceal joins. 
 �
 �
 �
 � Slip tested to DIN 51130.
 �

Size Part Black Yellow
TDT010001 -
TDC010001 TDC070001C

Female Ramped Edge TDE010001F TDE070001F
Male Ramped Edge TDE010001M TDE070001M

TOUGH DECK
Recycled drainable workplace tiles

Material
100% recycled rubber & plastic with exception of the yellow edges 



29Visit www.coba.com for information, advice and support.WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING

 �

 �
 �

application. 
 �

risk of breaking. 
 �
 �
 �

 �

 � Fire tested to BS EN 13501-1 and slip tested to DIN 51130. 
 �

COBAMAT®

Standing the test of time, our original safety matting

Typical Applications Material
Standard - Ideal for all industrial environments, especially machine tool areas where swarf is 
in abundance. Heavy - Ideal for all industrial environments, especially in machine tool areas 

PVC

Typical Applications Chemical Resistance Material
General industrial, Engineering, 
Machine tool areas where 
swarf prevalent

PVC is resistant to many different chemicals, alkalis 
and general industrial chemicals. PVC resists alcohols, 
aliphatic hydrocarbons, oils, weak acids, strong 
mineral acids and alkalis. PVC resists oil and grease 
if properly cleaned. PVC does not resist organic 
solvents, ketones, esters and aromatic hydrocarbons. 

PVC

 � ®

mat. 
 �

highlight location.
 �
 �
 � Fire tested to BS EN 13501-1 and slip tested to DIN 51130.
 �

Size Standard
0.6 m x 1.2 m WS010701 WD010701
1 m x 1.5 m WS010702 WD010702

WS010703 WD010703

COBAMAT® WORKSTATION
®

COBAMAT® STANDARD (22MM X 22MM) COBAMAT® LIGHT (30MM X 30MM)
Size Black Blue Red Green Black Blue Red Green
0.6 m x 5 m CS010605 CS020605 CS030605 CS040605 CO010605 CO020605 CO030605 CO040605
0.6 m x 10 m CS010610 CS020610 CS030610 CS040610 CO010610 CO020610 CO030610 CO040610

1.2 m x 5 m CS011205 CS021205 CS031205 CS041205 CO011205 CO021205 CO031205 CO041205
1.2 m x 10 m CS011210 CS021210 CS031210 CS041210 CO011210 CO021210 CO031210 CO041210

COBAMAT® INTER (30MM X 10MM) COBAMAT® HEAVY (22MM X 10MM)
Size Black Blue Red Green Black Blue Red Green
0.6 m x 5 m CE010605 CE020605 CE030605 CE040605 CD010605 CD020605 CD030605 CD040605
0.6 m x 10 m CE010610 CE020610 CE030610 CE040610 CD010610 CD020610 CD030610 CD040610

1.2 m x 5 m CE011205 CE021205 CE031205 CE041205 CD011205 CD021205 CD031205 CD041205
1.2 m x 10 m CE011210 CE021210 CE031210 CE041210 CD011210 CD021210 CD031210 CD041210

BESPOKE MATS MADE TO 
YOUR SPECIFICATIONS

22 mm x 10 mm
Standard

22 mm x 22 mm



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 530

 �
 �
 �
 �
 � Slip tested to DIN 51130.
 �

Size Black

1 m x 5 m UM010001
1 m x 10 m UM010002

 �
 �
 �
 �

 �
 �

Size Edging Black Blue Green Orange
0.6 m x 1.2 m Tile WD010001 WD020001 WD040001 WD170001
0.6 m x 0.12 m Edge WD010002 WD020002 WD040002 WD170002
112 mm x 112 mm Corner WD010003 WD020003 WD040003 WD170003

UNIMAT

WORK DECK

Typical Applications Environmental Resistance Material
General industrial, Bars, 
Catering environments

Resistant to water and 
most mild acids

Rubber mix, including 
>75% recycled material.

Environmental Resistance Material Resistance
Suitable for wet and dry 
environments, indoors or outdoors

LDPE



31Visit www.coba.com for information, advice and support.WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING

 �

 �

 �

 �
assembly areas. 

 �
 �

Size 3mm 6mm
RR010047

RR010010 RR010030
RR010010C RR010030C
RR010015 RR010035

1.2 m x 2.5 m RR010046
1.2 m x 10 m RR010020 RR010040 
1.2 m x per linear metre RR010020C RR010040C
1.2 m x 5 m RR010025 RR010045

 �

 �

 �

 �
assembly areas. 

 �

 �

Size 3mm 6mm
RR010010W RR010030W
RR010010WC RR010030WC
RR010015W RR010035W

1.2 m x 10 m RR010020W RR010040W
RR010020WC RR010040WC

1.2 m x 5 m RR010025W RR010045W

COBARIB

COBARIB WIDE

Typical Applications Resistance to Chemicals Material
Workbenches, Workstations, 
Walkways

Resistant to water and 
most mild acids

Natural rubber

Typical Applications Resistance to Chemicals Material
Workbenches, Workstations, 
Walkways

Resistant to water and 
most mild acids

Natural rubber



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 532

 �
 �

 �
 �

 �
when lengths are placed together.

 �

Size Black Grey
1.2 m x 10 m x 3 mm CDS010001 CDS060001
1.2 m x per linear metre x 3 mm CDS010001C CDS060001C
1.2 m x 10 m x 4.5 mm CDS010002 CDS060002
1.2 m x per linear metre x 4.5 mm CDS010002C CDS060002C

 �
 �

 �
 �

 �
when lengths are placed together.

 �

Size Black Blue
1.2 m x 10 m CDS010001V CDS020001V
1.2 m x per linear metre CDS010001VC CDS020001VC

 �
 �

 � Nitrile option recommended for oily, greasy or chemical-prone locations 
based on its resilient properties. 

 �
 �

 �
when lengths are placed together.

 �

Size Black Nitrile Grey Nitrile
1.2 m x 10 m x 3 mm CDN010001 CDN060001
1.2 m x per linear metre x 3 mm CDN010001C CDN060001C
1.2 m x 10 m x 4.5 mm CDN010002 CDN060002
1.2 m x per linear metre x 4.5 mm CDN010002C CDN060002C

COBADOT
An easy to install rubber runner

COBADOT VINYL

COBADOT NITRILE
An easy to install rubber runner

Typical Applications Chemical Resistance Material
Walkways Resistant to mild acids and alkalis Standard - Natural/Synthetic rubber. 

Typical Applications Chemical Resistance Material
Walkways Resistant to mild 

acids and alkalis
.Nitrile - Natural/NBR rubber.



33Visit www.coba.com for information, advice and support.WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING

 �

 �

 �

 �

 �
 �

Size Black
GG010002
GG010003
GG010003C

GRIPGUARD
Grit surface matting with outstanding anti-slip properties

 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �

Size Black
0.6 m x 1.2 m GS010002
0.6 m x 10 m GS010001

GRIPSAFE

Typical Applications Environmental Resistance Material
Walkways Suitable for wet and dry 

environments, indoors or outdoors
Mineral (Aluminium Oxide) 
Coating with vinyl backing

Typical Applications Material
Workbenches, Bar 
shelves, Tool drawers

PVC foam



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 534

 �
 �
 �
 �
 � Easily cleaned with a jet washer or hose. 
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �

Size Yellow
1 m x 5 m SP070001C5
1 m x 10 m SP070001

SITEPATH

Typical Applications Environmental Resistance Material
Walkways Generally resistant to chemicals. PVC

Typical Applications Environmental Resistance Material
Walkways Generally resistant to chemicals. PVC

 �
 �
 �
 �
 � Hardwearing and resistant to oil spillage 
 �

Size Black
1 m x 10 m SN010007
1 m x per linear metre SN010007C
1.4 m x 10 m
1.4 m x per linear metre

SENSO RUNNER
A single layer runner for slip protection



Electrical Safety Matting
Safeguarding workers from 

the risk of electric shock
Electrical safety matting is essential for protection in high voltage areas, 
for example in front of switchboards and around high-power equipment. 



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 536

 � Specialist electrical insulating matting to protect operatives from electrical 
shocks. 

 � Conforms to the most recent internationally recognised safety standard 
IEC 61111:2009 /BS EN 61111:2009.  

 �
with high voltage equipment. 

 �
voltage, Class 0, Class 2 and Class 4.  

 � Colour coded on the reverse clearly identifying the working voltage 

 �
while improving standing comfort.

 � Product height: 3 mm, 4 mm, 5 mm.

Typical Applications Chemical Resistance Material
Suitable for dry indoor 
environments

Resistant to acid and oil 
at low temperatures

EPDM rubber

Size Black
Tested to 

BS EN 61111:2009
Working 
Voltage

Withstand 
Tested to

1 m x 10 m (3 mm) SM010050 Class 0 1KV 10KV
1 m x per linear metre (3 mm) SM010050C Class 0 1KV 10KV
1 m x 5 m (3 mm) SM010050C5 Class 0 1KV 10KV
1 m x 10 m (4 mm) SM010060 Class 2 17KV 36KV
1 m x per linear metre (4 mm) SM010060C Class 2 17KV 36KV
1 m x 5 m (4 mm) SM010060C5 Class 2 17KV 36KV
1 m x 10 m (5 mm) SM010070 Class 4 36KV 50KV
1 m x per linear metre (5 mm) SM010070C Class 4 36KV 50KV
1 m x 5 m (5 mm) SM010070C5 Class 4 36KV 50KV

COBASWITCH BS EN: 61111
Electrical insulating matting that conforms to BS EN 61111:2009



37Visit www.coba.com for information, advice and support.ELECTRICAL SAFETY MATTING

 �
equipment for personal protection against electrical shocks. 

 � Ribbed rubber surface provides extra underfoot grip. 
 �

testing.) 
 � 6 mm tested to 11,000 volts for 450 volt rated working. 
 � 9 mm tested to 15,000 volts for 650 volt rated working. 
 � 9 mm conforms to BS921/1976.
 � Product height: 6 mm, 9 mm.

Size 6 mm 9 mm
0.9 m x 10 m SM010010 SM010030
0.9 m x per linear metre SM010010C SM010030C
0.9 m x 5 m SM010013 SM0109056
1.2 m x 10 m SM010020 SM010040
1.2 m x per linear metre SM010020C SM010040C
1.2 m x 5 m (9 mm) SM0112056 SM0112059

 � Lightweight VDE approved mat designed for use in front of open 
switchboards and high voltage equipment. 

 � Provides safety for operatives against electric shocks.  
 �
 � Tested to 50,000 volts according to DIN EN 60243-1 (VDE0303 part 21)       

IEC 60243-2:1996.
 � Product height: 4.5 mm.

Size Grey
1 m x 10 m (4.5 mm) SM060010
1 m x per linear metre (4.5 mm) SM060010C

COBASWITCH
Specialist safety matting for high voltage areas

COBASWITCH VDE
VDE approved electrical switchboard matting for personal protection

Typical Applications Environmental Resistance Material
High voltage areas, 
Open switchboards

Suitable for dry indoor environments Natural rubber base polymer

Typical Applications Environmental Resistance Material
High voltage areas, 
Open switchboards

Suitable for dry indoor environments Rubber mix



ESD Mats & Accessories
Protecting people and components 

Electrostatic Discharge (ESD) can be a problem in certain working 
environments and pose a major risk to electrical or explosive components. 
Floors, chairs, work surfaces and packaging can all create static electricity, 

which when released is known as Electrostatic Discharge. We have a 



39Visit www.coba.com for information, advice and support.ESD MATS & ACCESSORIES

ESD MATS & ACCESSORIES SELECTOR

PAGE

COMFORT 
FACTOR (1-5)

WEAR RATING 
(1-5)

SLIP RATING 
(1-5)

STATIC 
DISSIPATIVE OR 

ANTISTATIC

DECKPLATE ANTI-STATIC 5 5 3 � 40
SENSO DIAL ESD 4 5 3 � 40
COBASTAT® 3 3 2 � 41
COBAELITE® ESD 5 5 4 � 42
CONDUCTIVE RUBBER BENCH MATTING N / A 4 N / A � 42
ESD RUBBER BENCH MAT N / A 4 N / A � 41
ESD RUBBER FLOOR MAT N / A 4 N / A � 41
ESD BENCH MAT GROUNDING KIT UK N / A N / A N / A � 42
ESD FLOOR MAT GROUNDING KIT UK N / A N / A N / A � 42
SENSO RUNNER ESD 1 5 3 � 43
ESD ANTISTATIC DOUBLE LAYER SHEET 1 4 3 � 43

KEY
COMFORT FACTOR (1-5)

� � �

WEAR RATING (1-5) SLIP RATING (1-5)

2. Heel 
Grounder

1. Anti-Static / ESD 
Floor Mat

4. Earth 
Bonding Plug  

5. ESD Bench Mat  

7. Coil Cord

6.Wrist Strap

3. Floor Mat 
Grounding Wire

Common Point 
Ground Wire

8. Earth 
Bonding Plug 

Electrostatic Discharge (ESD) can cause serious issues in 
automotive manufacturing, potentially damaging electrical 
components, or detonating airbags. Floors, clothing, and packaging 
can all create static electricity, which when released becomes 
known as Electrostatic Discharge. We have a comprehensive range 

ESD EXPLAINED
Electrostatic Discharge (or ESD) is the sudden release of electricity 
between two electrically charged objects, commonly referred to as 
static electricity.

matting (ESD matting) which has conductive properties to draw the 
electric current away from the component.

For ultimate protection, they are used in conjunction with specialist 
ESD accessories such as heel grounders, wristbands and cords.

ESD FLOOR MAT SAFETY

resistance requirements. Electrical resistance is measured in ohms 

Operatives are advised to use two heel grounders(2), featuring a 
grounding tab to be used in the shoe, under the foot. Having chosen 

grounding wire(3) to connect the earth bonding plug(4) to the mat.

ESD WORKBENCH SAFETY
Choose the appropriate mat for your workbench(5) in line with 
resistance requirements. ESD wristbands(6) are recommended to 
ground the operator when working with electronic components. 

in conjunction with a compliant earth bonding plug(8). A common 
point grounding wire connects the plug to the mat.

IT IS CRITICAL NOT TO CONFUSE STATIC-DISSIPATIVE (ESD) MATTING 
WITH ‘ANTI-STATIC’ OR ‘ELECTRICAL SWITCHBOARD MATTING’.

Type Function

103 to 105 Conductive No initial charge. Provides path for 
charge to bleed off.

105 to 109 Dissipative No or low initial charge. Prevents 
discharge to or from human contact.

109 to 1012 Anti-Static Initial charges are suppressed.
> 1013 Insulative Insulators and base polymers. Not 

ESD.

A GUIDE TO ESD PROTECTION



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 540

 � Hardwearing anti-fatigue mat for static sensitive areas.
 � Conductive top surface protects operatives and components. 
 � Diamond pattern surface is attractive and slip resistant. 
 � Top surface provides resilience to many industrial chemicals. 
 �
 � Supplied with ramped edges as standard to reduce the risk of trips.
 � Tested to EN14041 resistance requirements.
 �
 � Product height: 14 mm.

Size Black
0.6 m x 0.9 m DPS010609
0.9 m x 1.5 m DPS010915
0.9 m x 18.3 m DPS010005
0.9 m x per linear metre DPS010005C
1.2 m x 18.3 m DPS010007
1.2 m x per linear metre DPS010007C

 � Durable ESD mat for demanding workplaces with excellent all-round safety 
features.

 � Soft foam backing provides exceptional fatigue-relief.
 � Patterned rubber top surface provides grip in slippery situations.
 � Ramped edges to reduce trips.
 � Bespoke sizes and shapes available.
 �
 � Product height: 10 mm.

Size Black
0.6 m x 1 m SN010004ESD
1 m x 1.5 m SN010005ESD
1 m x 10 m SN010002ESD
1 m x per linear metre SN010002CESD
1.2 m x 10 m SN010003ESD
1.2 m x per linear metre SN010003CESD
Special sizes available on request SN010010ESD

DECKPLATE ANTI-STATIC
Hardwearing dual layer mat for static sensitive areas

SENSO DIAL ESD
Tough ESD matting for every environment

Typical Applications Environmental Resistance
Vinyl top surface with PVC foam 
backing (fusion bonded, not glued)

Suitable for dry indoor environments

Material
SBR/NBR top surface, EPDM foam base

ALSO AVAILABLE AS AN NON ESD ANTI FATIGUE MAT



41Visit www.coba.com for information, advice and support.ESD MATS & ACCESSORIES

 �
 � ESD version of our popular Orthomat® anti-fatigue range. 
 �
 � Maximum performance when used with grounding wire. 
 � Available as a handy COBAstat® Floor Kit with accessories provided. 
 � Tested to EN14041 resistance requirements. 
 �
 � Product height: 9 mm.

Size Grey
0.6 m x 0.9 m AS060001
0.9 m x 1.5 m AS060002
0.9 m x 18.3 m AS060003
0.9 m x per linear metre (max. 18.3 m) AS060003C

COBASTAT®
Comfortable anti-static mat for dry environments

Typical Applications Environmental Resistance Material
Around machinery where 
static build up is common.

Suitable for dry indoor environments Closed cell PVC foam

 �
 �

electrical components. • Easy to clean smooth surface. 
 �
 �
 �
 � Product height: 3 mm

Size Black
0.6 m x 1.2 m x 2 mm ESDB010005

 �
 � Easy clean, single layer mat for light use. 
 �
 � Protects sensitive components and operatives from static electricity. 
 �
 �
 �
 � Product height: 3 mm

Size Black
0.6 m x 1.2 m x 3 mm ESDF010005

ESD RUBBER BENCH MAT
Economical ESD work bench mat

ESD RUBBER FLOOR MAT
Easy ESD protection



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 542

 � Dual layer mat manufactured from rubber with coloured top surface and 
black bottom surface.

 � Top surface: 0.5 mm thick static-dissipative layer.
 �

component manufacturing and refurbishment.
 �
 �
 �
 �
 � Product height: 2 mm.

Size Grey Green
0.6 m x 1.2 m x 2 mm CDR060004 CDR040004

 � High quality ESD accessories designed to connect seamlessly with 
standard components. 

 � Everything you need to keep a single operative compliant when working at 
an ESD bench. 

 � Each kit includes: 
 � Single wristband with 10 mm male stud to connect to coil cord. 
 � Single 1.8 m Coil cord with 10 mm male stud and 10 mm female stud 

 � Single common point ground wire 10 mm male stud and 10 mm female stud 
incorporating 4 mm banana socket – length 4.5 m. 

 � Single earth bonding plug to connect lead to earth.

 � High quality ESD accessories designed to connect seamlessly with 
standard components. 

 � Everything you need to keep a single operative compliant when stood on 
an ESD mat. 

 � Each kit includes: Single 3.0 m Floor Mat Grounding Wire with 10 mm 

 �
resistor. 

 � Single earth bonding plug to connect lead to earth.

CONDUCTIVE RUBBER BENCH MATTING
Two layer anti-static rubber matting

ESD BENCH MAT GROUNDING KIT UK
Convenient accessory kit to complete your ESD bench mat setup

ESD FLOOR MAT GROUNDING KIT UK

Material
Rubber

SKU
ESDK03UK

SKU
ESDK02UK 

Environmental Resistance Material
Suitable for dry indoor environments PU

 � Static-dissipative anti-fatigue mat for comfort and safety.
 � Conductive buried layer neutralises static charge, protecting components.
 � Comfortable bubbled surface promotes subtle movement further reducing 

fatigue.
 �
 �
 �
 � Product height: 14 mm.

Size Charcoal
0.6 m x 0.9 m SE010001ESD
0.9 m x 1.2 m SE010003ESD

COBAELITE® ESD
Bubble surfaced mat to tackle fatigue in ESD sensitive areas



43Visit www.coba.com for information, advice and support.ESD MATS & ACCESSORIES

 � Patterned surface reduces the risk of slips.
 � Hardwearing material for longevity.
 �
 � Available in rolls or cut pieces.
 � Product height: 3 mm.

Size Black
1 m x 10 m SN010001
1 m x per linear metre (max 10 m) SN010001C
1.4 m x 10 m SN010006
1.4 m x per linear metre (max 10 m) SN010006C

 � The ESD Antistatic Double Layer Sheet is made of two layers: a conductive 
bottom layer made of an NBR/NR blend and a static dissipating top layer 
made of synthetic rubber NBR. 

 � The structure of the sheet is such that both layers have an approximate 1:1 
ratio in terms of thickness. 

 �
characteristics 

 � Surface is resistant to high temperature and most chemicals. 
 � Product is non-marking. Does not leave any marks, stain, discoloration or 

 �
 � Prevents dangerous sparks in volatile working environments. 
 � Easy to maintain, and can be cleaned with general detergents. 
 � ESD Antistatic Sheet is usually used for E-Shops, Clean Rooms, Computer 

Rooms, other precision instruments and rooms for equipment operation, 
sensitive electrical applications and circuit manufacturing. 

 �
 � Resistant to soldering iron and solder splatter.
 � Product height: 2 mm.

Size Blue Grey
0.6 m x 10 m x 2 mm ESDR020001 ESDR060001
0.6m x per linear metre x 2mm ESDR020001C ESDR060001C
1.2m x 10m x 2mm ESDR020003 ESDR060003
1.2m x per linear metre x 2mm ESDR020003C ESDR060003C

SENSO RUNNER ESD
A single layer runner for ESD and slip protection

ESD ANTISTATIC DOUBLE LAYER SHEET
Dual layer rubber sheet for electrical applications

Chemical Resistance Material
Good benzine resistance (also suitable for unleaded fuel): 70 h, 23°C, 
Fuel B (ISO 1817), 20% volume swell for minor mechanical demands.

NR and electrostatic 

Material
NBR



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 544

 �
mats to ground to avoid injury to personnel 
and damage to components. 

 � Works well with the anti-static wristband for 
personnel.

 � Neutral and mains voltage pins are made 
from plastic, whilst the earth pin is metal for 
guaranteed safety. 

 � UK and EU versions available. 
 � Does not have a resistor as this is integrated 

with the grounding wire.

Size Yellow
One size - UK version HR000009
One size - EU version HR000010

 �
help prevent static which could damage 
equipment. 

 � Conforms to 10 mm connection. 
 � Easy connection with female studs on each 

end. 

 �
discharge.

Size Yellow
3.0 m HR000011

 � 10 mm female stud at one end for 
connection to a 10 mm male stud on an 
Earth Bonding Plug. 

 � 10 mm female stud for connection to the 
mat, along with a 10 mm male stud.

 � 4 mm banana socket for connection to 
operator coil cord. 

 � Length: 4.5 m wire for connection to earth 
plug.

Size Yellow
4.5 m HR000005

 � Designed to ground the operator when 
used on suitable conductive or dissipative 

 � Hardwearing, long-lasting rubber 
construction suits all shoe sizes and shapes.

 � Fully adjustable, lightweight design 
 � Conductive tab ensures reliable and 

 � Two grounders recommended at all times 
for complete ESD safety. 

 �
safety.

Size Black
One size HR000008

 � Crochet style elasticated, fully adjustable 
wristband, manufactured in the UK. 

 � Quality manufacture for durability. 
 �

while providing excellent band to skin 
contact.

 � Fits to the coiled ground wire via a 10 mm 
male stud. 

 �

Size Dark Blue
One size HR000007

 � PE conductive coil cord. 
 � Good coil memory and tangle-free. 
 �

safety. 
 � 10 mm female stud to 10 mm female stud. 
 � Max length: 1.8 m.

Size Yellow
1.8 m HR000006

ESD ACCESSORIES

EARTH BONDING PLUG

FLOOR MAT GROUNDING WIRE
Help protect equipment from static with an earth grounding wire

COMMON POINT GROUND WIRE
Safely grounds ESD Matting and operators

COIL CORD
For use with an ESD Wristband or Heel Grounder

HEEL GROUNDER
Conducts harmful static for operator safety

WRISTBANDS
Comfortable and functional grounding wristband



Floor Level Safety Accessories

The most commonly occurring cause of non-fatal accidents in the workplace 
continues to be slips and trips. Injuries resulting from such accidents cause 



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 546

 �
resistance.

 �
mesh grating.

 �
durability and high slip resistance.

 �
 �

maintenance.
 �

on edges.
 �

performance and durability.
 �

 �
 � Fire tested to EN 13501-1:2018.
 �

regulatory standards.
 �

Size Green Grey Yellow

Accessories

COBAGRIP® GRATING 

M-Type

50 mm Thickness 25 mm & 38 mm Thickness



47Visit www.coba.com for information, advice and support.FLOOR LEVEL SAFETY ACCESSORIES

�

applications where rapid setting is a requirement. 
�

�
� It is suitable for use on both porous and non-porous surfaces. 
� Easy to apply. 
�

Size White

�
�

� Manufactured with chamfered back edge for additional safety.
�

Size Yellow Black Black/Yellow

�
�

riser acting as stair protectors. 
�

requirements. 
�
�

Size Black/Yellow Black/White

COBAGRIP® STAIR NOSING
Increase stair safety with highly visible anti-slip stair nosing

COBAGRIP® STAIR TREAD

REWMAR FLEXYFIX



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 548

Typical Applications Environmental Resistance Material
Internal & external walkways Suitable for indoor and 

outdoor environments
GRP

Typical Applications Environmental Resistance Material
External walkways Suitable for indoor and 

outdoor environments
GRP

 �
 � Silicon carbide surface for high anti-slip protection it’s ideal for use on 

 �
 �

 �

 �
 �

Size Black Grey Yellow

COBAGRIP® LIGHT

 �
 �
 �

 �

 �
 �

Size Black Grey Yellow

COBAGRIP® SHEET



49Visit www.coba.com for information, advice and support.FLOOR LEVEL SAFETY ACCESSORIES

�

�
�

�
�
�

�
�

�
anti-slip properties.

� A foiled backing allows for rolling and hammering into shape on irregular 
surfaces.

�

Size Black

GRIPFOOT

GRIPFOOT CONFORMABLE

ALUMINIUM STAIRTREAD

Size Black Clear Black/
Yellow Green Yellow

- - - - - - -

�
� Easy to install and replace.
� An aluminium plate with non-slip tape bonded to it to increase traction.
�

Size Black Black/Yellow



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 550

HD1

HD2

127 mm ±2

23 mm ±1

28 mm ±1

156 mm ±2

23 mm ±1

30 mm ±1

HD1

HD2

68 mm ±2

14 mm ±1

8 mm ±1 11 mm ±1

83 mm ±2

30 mm ±2

10 mm ±1 14 mm ±1

GP1 GP2

CABLEPRO GP

CABLEPRO HD

 �
 �

equipment. 
 �
 �
 � For inside and outside use. 
 �
 �

Part Size Black Black/Yellow
3 m
3 m

 �
cars and forklifts. 

 �
 �
 � Suitable as indoor or outdoor cable protector. 
 �
 �

Part 4.5 m
-

-

BLACK BLACKBLACK/YELLOW BLACK/YELLOW



51Visit www.coba.com for information, advice and support.FLOOR LEVEL SAFETY ACCESSORIES

(Data2)

108 mm ±2

30 mm ±1

10 mm ±1 14 mm ±1

20 mm ±1

83 mm ±2

15 mm ±0.6

10 mm ±0.5 14 mm ±0.6

(Data1)

 � Ideal for keeping multiple cable types separated.
 �
 �

equipment. 
 �
 � For inside and outside use. 
 �
 �
 �
 �

Size

 �
cables lying around. 

 �
 �

cable run. 
 �
 �
 � Anti-static.
 �
 �
 �

Size Anthracite

CABLEPRO DATA

CABLEPRO MAT

Data2

Data1



Floor Coverings
Increasing comfort 



53Visit www.coba.com for information, advice and support.FLOOR COVERINGS

Textured Light Grey Dark Grey Graphite Black Yellow Red Green Blue

Studded Light Grey Dark Grey Graphite Black Yellow Red Green Blue

Edges Light Grey Dark Grey Graphite Black Yellow Red Green Blue

Corner

Textured Light Grey Dark Grey Black Red Green Blue

Edges Light Grey Dark Grey Black Red Green Blue

Corner

�

�
�
�
�

�
�

�

�
�

�
�
�

�
�
�

Size SKU

TOUGH-LOCK ESD

TOUGH-LOCK
Easy to install Interlocking PVC tiles, perfect for 



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 554

 �
 �

 �
 �
 �

Size Part Description Black

 �
 �
 �
 �

Size Black
KS010001

KNEE-SAVER
Prevent strain from kneeling

TOUGH-LOCK ECO

Typical Applications Environmental Resistance Material
General industrial Suitable for indoor environments Recycled PVC



55Visit www.coba.com for information, advice and support.FLOOR COVERINGS 55Visit www.coba.com for information, advice and support.FLOOR COVERINGS

 �

 �

Size Part Description

 �

 �

 �

Size Part Description

ADESILEX G19

ADESILEX VS45



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 556

 �

 �
 �

 �
 �
 �
 �

Size Carpet Hard Floor

 �

 �

Size Clear

COBAGUARD

COBAGUARD UNIVERSAL

Environmental Resistance Material
Temporary protection of 

Environmental Resistance Material
Temporary protection of 



Standing Desk Mats
Bringing comfort to the workplace

There have been many changes in the workplace over the last few years due 

category contains two anti-fatigue mats deigned to reducing discomfort for 



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 558

 � Smart cut-pile carpet top surface blends in with modern interiors and adds 

 � Foam base layer provides relief from prolonged standing and stimulates 

 � Helps to delay the onset of pain and tiredness otherwise experienced from 

 �
 �
 � Exceptionally durable carpet made from ECONYL®

 �
 �

Size Anthracite Grey
AAF010001 AAF060001
AAF010002 AAF060002

 �
 � Provides just the right balance between cushioning and foot support for 

 � Helps to delay the onset of pain and tiredness otherwise experienced from 

 �
 �

 �

 �
 �
 �

Size Black
OO010001

ORTHOMAT® OFFICE

ALBA ANTI-FATIGUE

Material
Nylon with a EDPD foam base

Environmental Resistance Material
Suitable for indoor 
environments only

PU



Entrance Matting Systems
Tackling dirt and protecting 

interior surfaces



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 560

PAGE
FOOT 

TRAFFIC
WHEELED 
TRAFFIC 1

WHEELED 
TRAFFIC 2

WHEELED 
TRAFFIC 3

WHEELED 
TRAFFIC 4 ZONE WARRANTY 

(YEARS)
EASY 

INSTALL DIRT MOISTURE RECYCLED 
MATERIAL

PLAN.A™ 4 � � � � 1 • 2 • 3 10 � � 61
PLAN.B 3 � � � 1 • 2 5 � 61
PLAN.C 4 � � � � 2 10 � � 62
PLAN.E 3 � � � 2 • 3 5 � � 62
PREMIER PLUS 3 � � � 2 • 3 5 � � 63
PREMIER RIB 4 � � � 1 • 2 5 � � � 63
PREMIER TRACK 4 � � � � 2 5 � � � 64
PREMIER SURFACE 3 � � � 2 • 3 5 � � � 64
ALBA 2 � � 3 3 � � � 65
NEEDLEPUNCH 2 � � 3 1 � � 65
PRECISION LOOP 2 � � 3 1 � 66
PRECISION NIB 2 � � 3 1 � 66
TOUGHRIB DIAGONAL 1 � � 2 • 3 1 � � 67
TOUGHRIB CONTRACT 1 � 2 • 3 1 � � 67

ENTRANCE MATTING SYSTEMS SELECTOR

1

2

3

ZONES
We recommend a zoning system when choosing your entrance 
matting. Whether your entrance extends outdoors or is fully covered, 
creating three zones delivers optimum dirt barrier performance, 

Less than 80 
people per hour 

3-4 metres

Up to 300 
people per hour

6-7 metres

Around 600 
people per hour

8-10 metres

Over 5,000 
people per day

9-12 metres

Suitcases, 
Wheelchairs

barrows, 
Luggage trolleys

Cages, Pallet Hydraulic 
Cranes

Against 
Dirt/Soil

Against
Moisture

Contaminants

Depending on the nature of the building, the entrance may 

important that all matting complies with DDA Regulations/The 

All of our products protect 
you against contaminants, 
but some products are 

for removing either dirt or 
moisture. Use these icons 
to determine which.



61Visit www.coba.com for information, advice and support.ENTRANCE MATTING SYSTEMSENTRANCE MATTING SYSTEMS

ALBANEEDLEPUNCH NYLON BRUSHES

EPDM SCRAPERS

ALUMINUM FRAME AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

(CLOSED SURFACE) (OPEN SURFACE)

 �

 �
 �
 �
 �

 �
 �
 �

 �

 �
 �

 �
 �

 �
 �

PLAN.B
Protect against dirt and moisture with a high-
quality and stylish entrance matting system

PLAN.A™
Defend against dirt and moisture with versatile aluminium entrance matting

Environmental Resistance Material
Suitable for wet and 
dry environments

Aluminium rails, PVC connection 
strips, ECONYL® Regenerated 
Nylon, PP or EPDM rubber inserts

Environmental Resistance Material
Suitable for wet and 
dry environments



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 562

 �
 �
 �
 �
 �

 �
 �

 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �

PLAN.E

PLAN.C
Protect against dirt and moisture with a robust 

Environmental Resistance Material
Suitable for dry environments Aluminium rails, Buffed rubber 

strips or Black rubber strips.

Environmental Resistance Material
Suitable for indoor 
environments only

Aluminium channels 
with carpet inserts

BLACKGREY RUBBER

ALBA NEEDLEPUNCH



63Visit www.coba.com for information, advice and support.ENTRANCE MATTING SYSTEMSENTRANCE MATTING SYSTEMS

 �

 �
 �
 �
 �

 �
 �

Size Charcoal Grey

 �

 �

 �
 �
 �
 �

 �
 �
 �

Size Black

PREMIER RIB
Hardwearing anti-slip scraper for the perfect entrance matting system

PREMIER PLUS
Interlocking carpet entrance tiles to keep internal 

Environmental Resistance Material
Suitable for dry environments Polypropylene carpet in PVC tile

Environmental Resistance Material
Suitable for wet and 
dry environments

PVC base with natural 
rubber inserts

CLOSED SURFACE OPEN SURFACE



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 564

Size Part Description Black Black/Anthracite Black/Blue Black/Brown Black/Grey

CLOSED SURFACE OPEN SURFACE

 �

 �
 �
 �

 � ®

 �
 �
 �

Size Black/Anthracite Black/Grey Black/Blue Black/Brown

 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �

 �
 �

PREMIER SURFACE

PREMIER TRACK

Environmental Resistance Material
Suitable for dry environments ECONYL® Regenerated 

Nylon inserts in PVC tile

Environmental Resistance Material
Suitable for wet and 
dry environments



65Visit www.coba.com for information, advice and support.ENTRANCE MATTING SYSTEMSENTRANCE MATTING SYSTEMS

Material
PP

 �

 �
 �
 �

 �
 �

 �

Size Anthracite Grey Blue Brown

 �

 �

 �
 �
 �
 �

Size Charcoal Grey

NEEDLEPUNCH
Versatile dirt scraper carpet available in long runs

ALBA

Material
Nylon with PVC backing 



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 566

 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �

 �
 �
 �

 �

 �
 �
 �
 �
 �

PRECISION LOOP
Popular inlay logomats

PRECISION NIB
High quality print logo mats in your design

Environmental Resistance Material
Suitable for indoor 
environments only

PP

Environmental Resistance Material
Suitable for indoor 
environments only

PP

Size Apple Green Black Blue Charcoal Dark Brown

Dark Green Dark Grey Light Brown Light Grey Orange

Red Sky Blue White Wine Red Yellow

Size Apple Green Baby Blue Black Charcoal Dark Brown Dark Green

Golden Beige Grey Light Beige Navy Blue Orange Pink

Purple Red Sky Blue Wine Red White Yellow



67Visit www.coba.com for information, advice and support.ENTRANCE MATTING SYSTEMSENTRANCE MATTING SYSTEMS

 �

 �

 �
 �
 �
 �

Size Black Grey Blue

 �

 �

 �

 �
 �
 �

Size Charcoal Grey Blue Brown

TOUGHRIB CONTRACT
Ribbed entrance matting on a roll designed to scrape dirt and wipe moisture

TOUGHRIB DIAGONAL
Ribbed carpet entrance matting designed to 
rigorously scrape debris and moisture

Material
PP

Material
75% PP, 25% PE



Entrance Mats
Reducing walked-in dirt and 

moisture to prevent slips 
From heavy-duty rubber entrance mats to lightweight dust mats, COBA has 
it covered! This section is packed with contemporary and traditional designs 

to suit most budgets, with options in a wide variety of sizes, colours, and wear 
grades for indoor and outdoor dirt/moisture control.



69Visit www.cobaeurope.com for information, advice and support.ENTRANCE MATS

�
�
� Slip and stain-resistant PVC backing to keep your mat securely in place. 
� Available in rolls for larger entrance areas. 
� Range of bright colours available, to match interior theming.
� Product height: 7 mm. 

� Crush-resistant and quick-drying plush carpet surface. 
� Ideal for wiping moisture from wet footwear. 
�
� Slip and stain-resistant PVC backing keeps the mat in place. 
�
� Product height: 7 mm +15% / -10%.

VYNA-PLUSH
The perfect low-cost doormat to scrape dirt and wipe moisture

ENTRA-PLUSH
Plush carpet doormat with crush resistance

Environmental Resistance Material
Suitable for indoor 
environments only

PP

Environmental Resistance Material
Suitable for indoor 
environments only

PP

Size Black/Blue Black/Brown Black/Red Black/Steel
0.6 m x 0.9 m VP010201 VP010501 VP010301 VP010601
0.9 m x 1.5 m VP010202 VP010502 VP010302 VP010602
1.2 m x 1.8 m VP010203 VP010503 VP010303 VP010603
0.9 m x 1.2 m VP010204 VP010504 VP010304 VP010604
0.9 m x per linear metre (max. 25 m) VP010207C VP010507C VP010307C VP010607C
1.2 m x per linear metre (max. 25 m) VP010208C VP010508C VP010308C VP010608C

Size Blue Brown Grey Red
0.6 m x 0.9 m PP020001 PP050001 PP060001 PP030001
0.9 m x 1.5 m PP020002 PP050002 PP060002 PP030002
1.2 m x 1.8 m PP020003 PP050003 PP060003 PP030003



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 570

 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 � Vinyl backing for slip-resistance.
 � Product height: 8 mm.

Size Black/Charcoal
0.6 m x 0.9 m Pack of 2 DU010001
0.9 m x 1.5 m - DU010002
0.6 m x 0.9 m - DU010003

 �
from footwear. 

 �
of entry. 

 � Non-staining, slip-resistant vinyl backing. 
 � Lightweight – easy to lift and move. 
 � All round border reduces the risk of trips.
 � Product height: 6 mm +15% / -10%.

Size Charcoal Red Green Brown
0.6 m x 0.9 m TR010001 TR030001 TR040001 TR050001
0.9 m x 1.5 m TR010002 TR030002 TR040002 TR050002
0.8 m x 1.2 m TR010004 TR030004 - TR050004
1.2 m x 1.8 m TR010003 - - -

TOUGHRIB
Heavy-duty doormat that’s tough on dirt

DUO
Double action contemporary doormat

Environmental Resistance Material
Suitable for indoor 
environments only

PP

Environmental Resistance Material
Suitable for indoor 
environments only

70% PP, 30% PET



71Visit www.coba.com for information, advice and support.ENTRANCE MATS

 � This entrance mat is made of 30% recycled material and is PVC-free. 
 � The manufacturing process supports a circular economy and reduces waste 

create polyester yarn. 
 � This process uses 70% less energy and 85% less water.
 �
 � Machine washable at 30°C for easy maintenance.
 � The anti-slip rubber backing helps keep the mat in place.
 � Available in beige and anthracite to complement various interiors.
 �
 � Tufted with a 5/32” process and 85,000/m² tuft density for longevity.
 �
 �
 � Absorbs 2.4 litres of liquid per m2.
 � Product height: 8.5 mm.

Size Anthracite Beige
0.6m x 0.8m EP010601 EP010501
0.8m x 1.2m EP010602 EP010502
0.8m x 1.5m EP010603 EP010503
1.2m x 1.8m EP010604 EP010504

ENVIRO-PLUSH
A more environmentally friendly option for your doorway

Environmental Resistance Material
Dry indoor environment 30% recycled material



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 572

 � Easy to clean, practical and machine washable. 
 � Easy care, smaller sizes* can be washed in a domestic washing machine. 

(All sizes can be washed in an industrial washing machine.) 
 � Carpet pile can retain up to 3.5 litres/ m² of moisture. 
 � Also traps up to 800g of debris/dry dust. 
 �
 � Product height: 12 mm.

 � Hardwearing polyamide carpet surface doormat. 
 �
 �

protection. 
 �
 �
 � UV and temperature resistant from 0ºC to 60ºC.
 � Product height: 8 mm.

COSMO

COBAWASH®

Environmental Resistance Material
Suitable for indoor environments PA

Environmental Resistance Material
Suitable for indoor environments only PA

Size Black/Blue Black/Red Black/Brown Black/Steel
0.6 m x 0.85 m LM010201 LM010301 LM010501 LM010601
0.85 m x 1.2 m LM010204 LM010304 LM010504 LM010604
0.85 m x 1.5 m LM010202 LM010302 LM010502 LM010602
1.15 m x 1.75 m LM010203 LM010303 LM010503 LM010603

Size Grey/Black Grey/Beige Grey/Brown
0.6 m x 0.9 m CSM010601 CSM060701 CSM060501
0.9 m x 1.5 m CSM010602 CSM060702 CSM060502
1.2 m x 1.8 m CSM010604 CSM060704 CSM060504



73Visit www.coba.com for information, advice and support.ENTRANCE MATS

� A popular choice of doormat, suitable for most climates. 
� The raised honeycomb design provides grip while scraping away dirt and 

moisture. 
� Moulded bevelled edging for trip-resistance and wheeled access. 
� Manufactured from durable rubber. 
� Slip tested to DIN 51130.
� Product height: 12 mm.

Size Black
0.8 m x 1.2 m RP010002
0.9 m x 1.5 m RP010001

�
�

scraping properties.
� A traditional doormat, ideal for public entrances.
�

matwells.
� Heavy-duty, anti-slip vinyl backing for minimum movement.
� Can be in-laid to create a logo mat.
� Product height: 17 mm, 23 mm.

Size 17mm 23mm
40 cm x 80 cm CM050005 CM050008
50 cm x 100 cm CM050006 CM050009
60 cm x 120 cm CM050007 CM050010
1 m x 6 m CM050001 CM050003
1 m x per linear metre CM050001C CM050003C
2 m x 6 m CM050002 CM050004
2 m x per linear metre CM050002C CM050004C

RAMPMAT
A popular honeycomb mat for all environments

COIR
Classic dirt-scraping entrance mat made from coconut husks

Environmental Resistance Material
Suitable for indoor 
environments only

Environmental Resistance Material
Suitable for wet and dry 
environments, indoors or outdoors

Rubber mix, including 
>50% recycled material

Size Black Grey
1 m x 6 m (17 mm) CM010001 CM060001
1 m x per linear metre (17 mm) CM010001C CM060001C
2 m x 6 m (17 mm) CM010002 CM060002
2 m x per linear metre (17 mm) CM010002C CM060002C



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 574

 �
workplaces. 

 �
helping to reduce the amount of dirt/debris brought into the building. 

 � Exceptional moisture wiping properties. Able to retain up to 5.4 litres 
water/ m². 

 � Lipped edges to help reduce tripping hazards and rubber backing for slip-
resistance.

 � Product height: 7 mm.

 �
 �

action on passing footwear. 
 �

dust/debris.
 �

trollies. 
 �

cotton. 
 � Luxuriously soft pile that keeps entrances looking smart, stylish and free 

from lint. 
 � Environmentally-friendly – does not require chemical pre-treatment or 

washing detergents.
 � Product height: 8 mm.

Size Black Beige
0.6 m x 0.8 m MF010003 MF210003
0.9 m x 1.5 m MF010002 MF200002

SUPERDRY
High performance mat with optimum moisture retention

MICROFIBRE DOORMAT

Environmental Resistance Material
Suitable for indoor 
environments only

PP with rubber base.

Environmental Resistance Material
Suitable for wet and dry 
indoor environments

Size Black Blue Red Brown Grey
0.6 m x 0.9 m WH010001 WH020001 WH030001 WH050001 WH060001
0.9 m x 1.5 m WH010003 WH020003 WH030003 WH050003 WH060003
1.2 m x 1.8 m WH010004 WH020004 WH030004 WH050004 WH060004



75Visit www.coba.com for information, advice and support.ENTRANCE MATS

�
� Reduces the risk of slips caused by water ingress.
� Reduces the risk of forklifts skidding or losing control on contaminated 

� Helps to keep cleaning costs down during bad weather.
� Simple to install using double sided adhesive tape.
� Large mats can be installed individually or laid next to each other to cover 

larger areas.
�
�
� Fitting instruction available.
� Product height: 10 mm.

Size Charcoal
1.15 m x 1.8 m WHT010005

�
� Achieve a tougher, thinner, weather resistant bond. 
� A tough polyester carrier forms the base for a very strong, high shear solvent 

acrylic adhesive. 
� UV, temperature and moisture stable.
� Product height:0.215mm – 0.225mm.

Size Clear
50 mm x 50 m DST0001

DOUBLE SIDED TAPE

SUPERDRY HEAVY TRAFFIC
Reduce dirt and water brought in by forklift trucks

Environmental Resistance Material
Suitable for wet and dry 
indoor environments 

PP carpet with Rubber backing



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 576

 �
 �
 � Ideal when large numbers of mats are needed. 
 �

ideal for enhancing point of sale experiences. 
 � Extend your corporate identity through the whole building for seamless 

branding. 
 � A great gift for clients and prospects. 
 �

 � Minimum order quantities may apply and will vary depending on desired mat 
size. Total turnaround time of no more than 4 weeks. 

 � Machine washable at 30ºC. 
 � Standard and bespoke shapes and sizes available.
 � Product height: 6 mm.

 � Customised door mat printed with your individual logos or messages. 
 � Whilst also making a statement, Logomat is a real performer in trapping dirt 

and moisture. 
 � Keeps your entrance clean while also conveying your brand. 
 � Able to hold up to 2.5 litres water/ m². 
 � Comes with an 2-year warranty against fading, ensuring your personalised 

logos and messages look great. 
 � Easy to clean, with standard sizes machine washable. 
 � Anti-slip backing to keep the mat in place.
 � Product height: 9 mm.

Size SKU
0.85 m x 1.5 m LG000001
1.15 m x 1.75 m LG000002
Special size LG000005

Size SKU
0.4 m x 0.6 m PROM1
0.6 m x 0.8 m PROM2
0.8 m x 1.2 m PROM3
0.9 m x 1.5 m PROM4

PROMOMAT

LOGOMAT
Make an instant impact at the point of entry

Typical Applications Environmental Resistance Material
Promotional use, Entrances, 
Retail locations

Suitable for indoor 
environments only

PA

Material
PET (50% Post-consumer waste)
100% high twist nylon surface 
with Nitrile rubber backing



77Visit www.coba.com for information, advice and support.ENTRANCE MATS

 � High-quality dirt-scraper mat, ideal for outdoor use. 
 �

open holes capture debris, helping to ensure that dirt is not tracked into the 
building. 

 � Bevelled edging for wheeled access and to reduce tripping hazards. 
 � Easy to clean. Simply lift the mat and sweep to remove trapped dirt/debris. 
 � Available in Standard and Heavy-Duty options.
 � Product height : 12 mm.

Size Heavy Standard
0.6 m x 1.2 m ED010101 ES010101
1 m x 1.5 m ED010102 ES010102
1.2 m x 1.8 m ED010103 ES010103

 �
and tucks it away, keeping the appearance of a smart entrance mat.

 � Easy to clean. Simply shake to release the debris and sweep.
 � Medium Backed for loose lay applications, with vinyl backing for minimum 

movement.
 � Also available Unbacked for recessed matwells. 
 � The unbacked version features a mesh underlay to prevent shrinking.
 �
 � Product height: Unbacked 14 mm ; Backed 9 mm.

Backed Grey
0.9 m x 9 m LB060909
0.9 m x per linear metre (max. 9 m) LB060909C
1.2 m x 9 m LB061209
1.2 m x per linear metre (max. 9 m) LB061209C

Unbacked Blue
0.9 m x 9 m LU020909
0.9 m x per linear metre (max. 9 m) LU020909C
1.2 m x 9 m LU021209
1.2 m x per linear metre (max. 9 m) LU021209C

Unbacked Grey
0.9 m x 12 m LU0609012
0.9 m x per linear metre (max. 12 m) LU0609012C
1.2 m x 12 m LU0612012
1.2 m x per linear metre (max. 12 m) LU0612012C

LOOPERMAT
Anti-dirt, anti-dust matting with unique looped design

ENTRAMAT
Easy clean entrance mat for outdoor use

Environmental Resistance Material
Suitable for indoor and 
outdoor environments

PVC

Environmental Resistance Material
Suitable for indoor and 
outdoor environments

PVC

Heavy Standard



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 578

 � Highly durable entrance mat ideal for use outdoors. 
 � Raised surface design ensures grip in wet conditions while scraping away 

dirt and debris. 
 � Large holes allow dirt and debris to fall through, keeping it trapped. 
 � Option of brush inserts for enhanced scraping, ideal for more heavy-duty 

environments where debris is a factor.
 � Product height: 17 mm, 22 mm.

Size Black
0.4 m 0.6 m (17 mm) RM010012
0.5 m x 1 m (22 mm) RM010013
1 m x 1.5 m (22 mm) RM010003

Brushes
Connector Black Blue Red Green Grey Yellow
RM010004 RM010001B RM020001B RM030001B RM040001B RM060001B RM070001B

 � The ideal choice for demanding conditions such as icy, snow prone 
locations. 

 � Raised pattern surface provides increased grip to footwear while scraping 
away dirt and debris. 

 � Large holes allow dirt and debris to fall through, keeping it trapped.
 � Product height: 23 mm.

Size Black
0.4 m 0.6 m (23 mm) RM010011
0.8 m x 1.2 m (23 mm) RM010001
1 m x 1.5 m (23 mm) RM010002

RINGMAT OCTOMAT
Extremely tough rubber matting for outdoor use

RINGMAT HONEYCOMB
Durable outdoor entrance mat with holes

Environmental Resistance Material
Suitable for indoor and 
outdoor environments

Rubber mix, including 
>50% recycled material.

Environmental Resistance Material
Suitable for wet and dry 
environments, indoors or outdoors

Rubber mix, including 
>50% recycled material.



79Visit www.coba.com for information, advice and support.ENTRANCE MATS

 �
entrances. 

 � Made from 100% recycled REACH-compliant PVC material. 
 �

immerse in disinfectant. 
 � Suitable for any location where hygiene is important such as farm buildings, 

abattoirs, and food processing factories. 
 � 1.75 ltr recommended disinfectant volume. 
 � We recommend the use of a standard quaternary ammonium compound 

type virucidal disinfectant.
 � 100% recyclable. 
 � A+ BREEAM rating. 
 � Ramped edges reduce the risk of tripping.
 � Product height: 16 mm.

Size Black
0.8 m x 0.55 m HYW010001

 � The ideal choice for demanding entrances. 
 � Perfect for outside use - rubber is naturally slip resistant. 
 � Hardwearing and durable. 
 � Withstands even the most demanding weather conditions with an operating 

temperature from -20°C to +160°C. 
 � Large holes allow debris to fall through the mat and provides good drainage 

for rainwater. 
 � The surface pattern scrapes dirt and debris from footwear. 
 � Easy to install.
 � Product height: 13 mm

Size Black
1 m x 9.3 m RM010014 
1 m x per linear metre RM010014C

HYGIWELL

OCTOROLL
Ultra-tough rubber entrance matting by the metre

Environmental Resistance Material
Suitable for wet and dry 
environments, indoors or outdoors

Rubber mix, including 
>50% recycled material.

Environmental Resistance Material
Suitable for indoor and 
outdoor environments

100% REACH-compliant 
recycled PVC



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 580

 � Multi-purpose doormat that scrapes away dirt and also retains water. 
 � Raised pattern scrapes away dirt and debris from footwear. 
 �
 � Holds up to 2.6 litres of water/ m² or 1.5 kg of dry dust/ m². 
 � Ideal for industrial and manufacturing industries, where wet, greasy or oily 

conditions are present. 
 � Bevelled edging as a safety standard. 
 � Suitable for indoor or outdoor use. 
 � Slip tested to DIN 51130.
 � Product height: 6 mm.

Size Black
0.85 m x 0.75 m CS010001
0.85 m x 1.5 m CS010002
0.85 m x 3 m CS010003
1.15 m x 1.75 m CS010004

 � Flexible rubber nodules deliver excellent dirt scraping and trapping action. 
 �

cleaner for longer. 
 �

and debris often end up indoors. 
 � Suitable for most weather conditions, making it ideal for outdoor use. 
 � Slip-resistant base, with bevelled edges, to help retain position and reduce 

tripping hazards.
 � Product height: 13 mm.

Size Black
0.6 m x 0.8 m FT010001
0.8 m x 1 m FT010002
0.9 m x 1.5 m FT010006
0.9 m x 1.8 m FT010003

COBASCRAPE
Multi-purpose doormat, suitable for outdoor and indoor use

FINGERTIP

Environmental Resistance Material
Suitable for wet and dry 
environments, indoors or outdoors

NBR

Environmental Resistance Material
Suitable for indoor and 
outdoor environments

Natural rubber with 70% 
recycled content



81Visit www.coba.com for information, advice and support.ENTRANCE MATS

 �
microbial agent to protect against bacteria, mould and mildew. 

 �
equipment for contamination control. 

 �
 � Comes with self-adhesive backing to keep the mat in place. 
 � Ideal for hospitals, clean rooms, general industrial environments, and any 

other area where hygiene is an important factor. 
 � 4 Packs in a box with 30 peelable sheets per pack
 � Product height: 1.5 mm.

Size White Blue
0.45 m x 1.17 m WC000004 WC020004

 �

 �
sheet. 

 � Ideal for clean rooms, hospitals, general industrial environments, and any 
area where cleanliness and hygiene is important. 

 � Fixed to a sturdy rigid backing to keep it in place. Also assists in easy 
relocation.

 �
 � Product height: 6.5 mm.

Size Part Descriptions White Blue
0.6 m x 0.76 m Replacement 60 layer pad WC000003 WC020003
0.8 m x 0.6 m Clean-Step Mat WC000011 WC020011
0.8 m x 1.3 m Clean-Step Mat 2 pads WC000022 WC020022

FIRST-STEP

CLEAN-STEP

Typical Applications Environmental Resistance Material
Entrance areas, Clean 
rooms, Hospitals

Suitable for indoor environments only PE with water based 
acrylic adhesive.

Typical Applications Environmental Resistance Material
Entrance areas, Clean 
rooms, Hospitals

Suitable for indoor environments only PE with water based 
acrylic adhesive.



Mats for Leisure

COBA has been supplying the leisure industry with safety matting for many 



83Visit www.cobaeurope.com for information, advice and support.MATS FOR LEISURE

�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�

�

Size Black

�
�

�
�
�
�
�
�
�

Size Black

�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�

Size Black

FATIGUE-STEP
Safety rubber tiles for playgrounds

STABLEMAT
Safe and easy to clean mats for stables and horse boxes

RINGMAT HONEYCOMB
Safety matting for children’s play areas

Typical Applications Environmental Resistance Material
Children’s play areas. Suitable for wet and dry environments. Rubber mix, including 

>50% recycled material

Environmental Resistance Material
Suitable for wet and dry 
environments, indoors or outdoors

Rubber mix, including 
>50% recycled material.

Typical Applications Environmental Resistance Material
 Stables, Horse 
boxes.

Suitable for wet and dry 
indoor environments

Rubber mix, 
including 
>50% recycled 
material.



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 584

 �

 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �

Size Black

WEIGHTROOM MAT

 �
 �
 �

 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �

Size Black

Edging Part Description Black

SOLID FATIGUE-STEP

Typical Applications Environmental Resistance Material
Gyms, Weight Rooms Suitable for wet and dry 

indoor environments
Standard - Natural rubber 
with 20% NBR.

Typical Applications Environmental Resistance Material
Gyms, Weight rooms. Suitable for wet and dry 

indoor environments
Rubber mix, including 
>70% recycled material.



85Visit www.coba.com for information, advice and support.MATS FOR LEISURE

 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �

 �

 �
 �
 �
 �
 �

 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �

Size Part Description Black

Edge
Corner

DECKSTEP
Ribbed vinyl matting for swimming pools

SPORT-TILE

Typical Applications Environmental Resistance Material
Gyms, Weight rooms, Ice rinks Suitable for all indoor 

sports environments
Rubber mix, including 
>50% recycled material.

Typical Applications Environmental Resistance Material
Swimming pools, Changing 
rooms, Showers, Gyms.

Suitable for wet and dry 
indoor environments

PVC

Size Black Blue Green Grey Red



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 586

Size Part Description Black Blue Red Green Grey

Typical Applications Chemical Resistance Material
Swimming pools, Changing 
rooms, Showers, Gyms

PVC is resistant to many different chemicals, 
alkalis and general industrial chemicals. 

PVC

 �
 �
 �
 �

 �
 �
 �

 �
 �

 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �

 �

Size Blue Green Red

FLEXI-DECK
Flexible and lightweight vinyl decking for wet environments

LEISURE MAT
Safety matting for pools and leisure

Environmental Resistance Material
Suitable for wet and dry 
indoor environments

PVC



Rubber Sheeting
Providing rubber sheet 

materials for all purposes
A complete range of quality rubber sheet material for countless 

applications. Rubber sheet is used for a myriad of purposes including 
waterproof seals and gaskets, shotblasting, and food and beverage 

need. Available to order in rolls and by the metre.



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 588

 � Versatile ‘general purpose’ grade rubber sheeting, often used 
in marine applications. 

 � Ideal for low cost waterproof seals and gaskets. 
 � 68 degrees shore A hardness. 
 � Tensile strength at break: 3.0 Mpa. 
 � Elongation at break: 200%.
 � Product height: 1.5 mm-25 mm.

 � Suitable for use in air, hot water and hydraulic services. 
 � A popular gasket material for applications with high 

compression loads. 
 � Product height: 1.8 mm - 12 mm.

 � High performing all rounder, ideal for marine and outdoor 
applications. 

 � Common uses include; seals, o-rings, glass-run channels, 
radiators, garden and appliance hose, tubing, pond liners, 
washers, belts and electrical insulation. 

 � 67 degrees shore A hardness. 
 � Tensile strength at break: 5.0 Mpa. 
 � Elongation at break: 300%.
 � Product height: 1.5 mm - 6 mm.

 � Smooth surfaced, economical sheeting with high tensile 
strength. 

 � Ideal for shot-blast cabinet lining, chute lining, skirting rubber, 
seals and scrapers. 

 � 62 degrees shore A hardness. 
 � Tensile strength at break: 10.0 Mpa. 
 � Elongation at break: 350%.
 � Product height: 3 mm - 12 mm.

Sizes Commercial Black Rubber Insertion Black Rubber EPDM Rubber Shotblast Rubber
1.4 m x 10 m x 1.5 mm CRS00001 - EPDM00001 -
1.4 m x 10 m x 1.8 mm - IRS00001 - -
1.4 m x 10 m x 3 mm CRS00002 IRS00002 EPDM00002 SRS00001
1.4 m x 10 m x 4 mm - - - -
1.4 m x 10 m x 4.5 mm CRS00003 IRS00003 EPDM00003 SRS00002
1.4 m x 10 m x 6 mm CRS00004 IRS00004 EPDM00004 SRS00003
1.4 m x 5 m x 8 mm CRS00005 - -
1.4 m x 5 m x 10 mm CRS00006 IRS00005 - -
1.4 m x 5 m x 12 mm CRS00007 IRS00006 - -
1.4 m x 5 m x 20 mm CRS00008 - - -
1.4 m x 5 m x 25 mm CRS00009 - - -
1.4 m x 5 m x 12 mm - - - SRS00004

COMMERCIAL BLACK RUBBER
General purpose grade for water 
applications and diluted chemicals

EPDM RUBBER
Excellent resistance to ozone, oxidants, 
water and harsh weather conditions

SHOTBLAST RUBBER

INSERTION BLACK RUBBER
Features embedded textile reinforcement for 
added tensile strength and tear resistance

Chemical Resistance Material
Resistant to dilute chemicals SBR

Material
SBR

Material
EPDM and SBR

Material
Natural rubber and SBR



89Visit www.coba.com for information, advice and support.RUBBER SHEETING

Sizes
Commercial Black Nitrile 

Rubber
Commercial Black 
Neoprene Rubber

Food Quality White 
Rubber Sheet Para Shotblast Rubber

1.4 m x 10 m x 1.5 mm NIS00001 NES00001 FWR00001 -
1.4 m x 10 m x 1.8 mm - - - -
1.4 m x 10 m x 3 mm NIS00002 NES00002 FWR00002 PRS00001
1.4 m x 10 m x 4 mm - - FWR00003 -
1.4 m x 10 m x 4.5 mm NIS00003 NES00003 - -
1.4 m x 10 m x 6 mm NIS00004 NES00004 FWR00004 PRS00002
1.4 m x 5 m x 10mm - NES00005 FWR00005 PRS00003
1.4 m x 5 m x 12 mm - NES00006 - PRS00004
1.4 m x 5 m x 20 mm - NES00007 - -
1.4 m x 5 m x 25 mm - NES00008 - -

 �
natural rubber for the automotive industries. 

 � Good abrasion resistance.
 � 62 degrees shore A hardness. 
 � Tensile strength at break: 5.0 Mpa. 
 � Elongation at break: 200%.
 � Product height: 1.5 mm - 6 mm.

 � Non-toxic and with high temperature range, ideal for use in 
the preparation and storage of food and beverages. 

 � Also used in pharmaceutical and medical industries. 
 � Manufactured from FDA approved materials. • Avoid 

vegetable/animal oils. 
 � 62 degrees shore A hardness. 
 � Tensile strength at break: 4.0 Mpa. 
 � Elongation at break: 300%.
 � Product height: 1.5 mm - 10 mm.

 � Excellent resistance to wear and abrasion. 
 � Widely used as protective screening for shotblasting. 
 � Also used in strip or gasket form where durability is essential. 
 � 45 degrees shore A hardness. 
 � Tensile strength at break: 15 Mpa. 
 � Elongation at break: 400%.
 � Product height: 3 mm - 12 mm.

 � Good ageing and weathering properties, ideal for outdoor 
use. 

 �
resistant. 

 � 65 degrees shore A hardness. 
 � Tensile strength at break: 6.0 Mpa. 
 � Elongation at break: 250%.
 � Product height: 1.5 mm - 25 mm.

COMMERCIAL BLACK 
NITRILE RUBBER
Exceptional resistance to heat, oils, fuels, 

FOOD QUALITY WHITE 
RUBBER SHEET

COMMERCIAL BLACK 
NEOPRENE RUBBER
High resistance to mineral oils, greases, 
dilute acids and alkalis

Chemical Resistance Material
Excellent resistance to oils, fuels, 
petroleum and most solvents.

NBR and SBR

Typical Applications Material
Food and beverage industry, Sealing Natural rubber and SBR

Material
Natural rubber

Chemical Resistance Material
Effective resistance to mineral oils, 
greases, dilute acids and alkalis.

CR and SBR

PARA SHOTBLAST RUBBER
Unbeatable tensile strength, natural tan rubber



Strip Curtains
Keeping the outdoors outside 

and the heat inside 



91Visit www.coba.com for information, advice and support.STRIP CURTAINS

Loud working environments can 
lead to tiredness and the risk of 

misunderstandings in communication. 
PVC strip curtains can be used as a sound 

absorber and noise insulator to protect 
workers from too much noise.

Being water and air tight makes 
PVC one of the best thermal 

insulators. Also, due to PVC’s low 
thermal conductivity, strip curtains 

can help save energy.

Ultra violet light can break down polymer 
chemical bonds, degrading transparency 
and performance. Our PVC strip curtains 
contain UV stabilisers to inhibit polymer 

degradation by absorbing and dissipating 
harmful radiators.

FLEXIBILITY - 3 WAYS TO ORDER
Complete kits - Made to measure, priced per m2.
Rolls - Full 50m rolls of PVC strips.
Strips - Replacement strips priced per linear metre 

EASE OF INSTALLATION

instructions. When you order strips by the metre hangers are 
included. You don’t have the hassle of attaching them yourself, 

COST SAVINGS

hangers means reduced maintenance costs and a reduced risk 

requirements to reduce wastage.



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 592

1 2

3 4 5

Overlap Options

1. ORDER A COMPLETE CURTAIN KIT
To order a made-to-measure PVC strip curtain with all the required accessories, 
please follow these simple steps:
1. Measure height and width of door opening.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6. Decide whether you need red Marker strips either side

Type Strip Width Thickness MIN overlap MID overlap MAX overlap

OR 2. ORDER A FULL 50M ROLL
Type Strip Width Thickness Product Code

OR 3. ORDER INDIVIDUAL STRIPS WITH FITTED HANGERS
To order made-to-measure PVC strips with hangers preattached, please follow 
these simple steps:
1. Measure height of door opening.
2. Choose a Type
3. Choose a Strip Width  
4. Specify the number of strips required.

Type Strip Width Thickness Product Code

Ref. Type
1 Standard
2 Polar
3 Buffer
4 Welding
5 Marker

Face Fixing

Material Types

Minimum

Medium

Maximum

3 WAYS TO ORDER



93Visit www.coba.com for information, advice and support.STRIP CURTAINS

 �

 �

 �
 �
 �
 �
 �

 �

 �

 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �

 �

 �

 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �

 �

 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �
 �

 �
 �
 �

 �

 �

 �
 �
 �
 �
 �

 �

BUFFER RIBBED PVC STRIP CURTAIN
Heavy duty PVC curtain for demanding environments

CLEAR PVC STRIP CURTAIN
Ideal for areas where high visibility is needed in both directions  

RED MARKER PVC STRIP CURTAIN
Highlight door frames and hazardous areas  

WELDING PVC STRIP CURTAIN
Welding bay health & safety essential

POLAR PVC STRIP CURTAIN
Flexible grade PVC curtains for fridges and freezers



NOW AVAILABLE TO BUY ONLINE AT MOVINGEDGE.COM



STANDING UP 
AGAINST 
DISCOMFORT

LET’S TALK ABOUT THE IMPORTANCE OF STANDING SAFETY

www.coba.com

What are you 
standing on 

at work today?

Right Mat,
First Time



COBA F ULL-L INE CATA LOGUE 2 0 2 596

PRODUCT PRODUCT CATEGORY PAGE

A

ADESILEX G19 FLOOR COVERINGS 55

ADESILEX VS45 FLOOR COVERINGS 55

ALBA ENTRANCE MATTING SYSTEMS 65

ALBA ANTI-FATIGUE STANDING DESKS MATS 58

ALUMINIUM STAIRTREAD FLOOR LEVEL SAFETY ACCESSORIES 49

B

BUBBLEMAT WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 24

BUBBLEMAT CONNECT WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 25

BUBBLEMAT NITRILE WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 24

BUBBLEMAT SAFETY WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 25

BUFFER RIBBED PVC STRIP CURTAIN STRIP CURTAINS 93

C

CABLEPRO DATA FLOOR LEVEL SAFETY ACCESSORIES 51

CABLEPRO GP FLOOR LEVEL SAFETY 50

CABLEPRO HD FLOOR LEVEL SAFETY 50

CABLEPRO MAT FLOOR LEVEL SAFETY 51

CLEAN-STEP ENTRANCE MATS 81

CLEAR PVC STRIP CURTAIN STRIP CURTAINS 93

COBAELITE® BUBBLE WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 17

COBAELITE® DIAMOND WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 17

COBADELUXE WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 27

COBADOT WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 32

COBADOT VINYL WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 32

COBADOT NITRILE WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 32

COBAELITE® ESD ESD MATS & ACCESSORIES 42

COBAGRIP® GRATING FLOOR LEVEL SAFETY ACCESSORIES 46

COBAGRIP® LIGHT FLOOR LEVEL SAFETY ACCESSORIES 48

COBAGRIP® SHEET FLOOR LEVEL SAFETY ACCESSORIES 48

COBAGRIP® STAIR NOSING FLOOR LEVEL SAFETY ACCESSORIES 47

COBAGRIP® STAIR TREAD FLOOR LEVEL SAFETY ACCESSORIES 47

COBAGUARD FLOOR COVERINGS 56

COBAGUARD UNIVERSAL FLOOR COVERINGS 56

COBAMAT® WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 29

COBAMAT® WORKSTATION WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 29

COBARIB WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 31

COBARIB WIDE WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 31

COBASCRAPE WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING
ENTRANCE MATS

27
80

COBASTAT® ESD MATS & ACCESSORIES 41

COBASWITCH ELECTRICAL SAFETY MATTING 37

COBASWITCH BS EN: 61111 ELECTRICAL SAFETY MATTING 36

COBASWITCH VDE ELECTRICAL SAFETY MATTING 37

COBAWASH® ENTRANCE MATS 72

COIL CORD ESD MATS & ACCESSORIES 44

COIR ENTRANCE MATS 73

COMFORT-LOK WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 18

COMMERCIAL BLACK NEOPRENE RUBBER RUBBER SHEETING 89

COMMERCIAL BLACK NITRILE RUBBER RUBBER SHEETING 89

COMMERCIAL BLACK RUBBER RUBBER SHEETING 88

COMMON POINT GROUND WIRE ESD MATS & ACCESSORIES 44

CONDUCTIVE RUBBER BENCH MATTING ESD MATS & ACCESSORIES 42

COSMO ENTRANCE MATS 72

D

DECKPLATE WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 14

DECKPLATE ANTI-STATIC ESD MATS & ACCESSORIES 40

DECKPLATE REGEN 70 WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 12

DECKSTEP WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 
MATS FOR LEISURE

28
85

DIAMOND TREAD WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 14

DOUBLE SIDED TAPE ENTRANCE MATS 75

DUO ENTRANCE MATS 70

PRODUCT PRODUCT CATEGORY PAGE

E

EARTH BONDING PLUG ESD MATS & ACCESSORIES 44

ENTRAMAT ENTRANCE MATS 77

ENTRA-PLUSH ENTRANCE MATS 69

ENVIRO-PLUSH ENTRANCE MATS 71

EPDM RUBBER RUBBER SHEETING 88

ESD BENCH MAT GROUNDING KIT UK ESD MATS & ACCESSORIES 42

ESD FLOOR MAT GROUNDING KIT UK ESD MATS & ACCESSORIES 42

ESD ANTISTATIC DOUBLE LAYER SHEET ESD MATS & ACCESSORIES 43

ESD RUBBER BENCH MAT ESD MATS & ACCESSORIES 41

ESD RUBBER FLOOR MAT ESD MATS & ACCESSORIES 41

F

FATIGUE LOCK WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 21

FATIGUE-STEP WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING
MATS FOR LEISURE

20
83

FATIGUE-STEP GRIT TOP WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 21

FATIGUE-STEP NITRILE WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 20

FINGERTIP ENTRANCE MATS 80

FIRST-STEP ENTRANCE MATS 81

FLEXI-DECK MATS FOR LEISURE 86

FLOOR MAT GROUNDING WIRE ESD MATS & ACCESSORIES 44

FLUTED ANTI-FATIGUE WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 15

FOOD QUALITY WHITE RUBBER SHEET RUBBER SHEETING 89

G

GRIPFOOT FLOOR LEVEL SAFETY ACCESSORIES 49

GRIPFOOT CONFORMABLE FLOOR LEVEL SAFETY ACCESSORIES 49

GRIPGUARD WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 33

GRIPSAFE WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 33

H

HEEL GROUNDER ESD MATS & ACCESSORIES 44

HIGH-DUTY WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 23

HIGH-DUTY GRIT WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 23

HYGIMAT WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 26

HYGIWELL ENTRANCE MATS 79

I INSERTION BLACK RUBBER RUBBER SHEETING 86

K K-MAT WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 26

KNEE-SAVER FLOOR COVERINGS 54

L
LEISURE MAT MATS FOR LEISURE 86

LOGOMAT ENTRANCE MATS 76

LOOPERMAT ENTRANCE MATS 77

M
MARBLE ANTI-FATIGUE WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 15

MICROFIBRE DOORMAT ENTRANCE MATS 74

MOVING EDGE SAFETY KNIVES 94

N NEEDLEPUNCH ENTRANCE MATTING SYSTEMS 65

O

OCTOROLL ENTRANCE MATS 77

ORTHOMAT® COMFORT PLUS WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 13

ORTHOMAT® DIAMOND WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 10

ORTHOMAT® DOT WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 10

ORTHOMAT® OFFICE STANDING DESKS MATS 56

ORTHOMAT® PREMIUM WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 11

ORTHOMAT® PREMIUM BUBBLE WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 11

ORTHOMAT® REGEN 100 WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 12

ORTHOMAT® RIBBED WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 9

ORTHOMAT® STANDARD WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 9

ORTHOMAT® ULTIMATE WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 13

INDEX



97Visit www.coba.com for information, advice and support.INDEX

PRODUCT PRODUCT CATEGORY PAGE

P

PARA SHOTBLAST RUBBER RUBBER SHEETING 89

PLAN.A™ ENTRANCE MATTING SYSTEMS 61

PLAN.B ENTRANCE MATTING SYSTEMS 61

PLAN.C ENTRANCE MATTING SYSTEMS 62

PLAN.E ENTRANCE MATTING SYSTEMS 62

POLAR PVC STRIP CURTAIN STRIP CURTAINS 93

PRECISION LOOP ENTRANCE MATTING SYSTEMS 66

PRECISION NIB ENTRANCE MATTING SYSTEMS 66

PREMIER PLUS ENTRANCE MATTING SYSTEMS 63

PREMIER RIB ENTRANCE MATTING SYSTEMS 63

PREMIER SURFACE ENTRANCE MATTING SYSTEMS 64

PREMIER TRACK ENTRANCE MATTING SYSTEMS 64

PROMOMAT ENTRANCE MATS 76

R

RAMPMAT WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 
ENTRANCE MATS

18
73

RED MARKER PVC STRIP CURTAIN STRIP CURTAINS 93

REWMAR FLEXYFIX FLOOR LEVEL SAFETY ACCESSORIES 47

RINGMAT HONEYCOMB WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 
MATS FOR LEISURE

78
83

RINGMAT OCTOMAT ENTRANCE MATS 78

S

SENSO DIAL WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 16

SENSO DIAL ESD ESD MATS & ACCESSORIES 40

SENSO RUNNER WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 34

SENSO RUNNER ESD ESD MATS & ACCESSORIES 43

SHOTBLAST RUBBER RUBBER SHEETING 88

SITEPATH WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 34

SOLID FATIGUE-STEP WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING
MATS FOR LEISURE

19
84

SOLID FATIGUE-STEP NITRILE WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 19

SPORT-TILE MATS FOR LEISURE 85

STABLEMAT MATS FOR LEISURE 83

SUPERDRY ENTRANCE MATS 74

SUPERDRY HEAVY TRAFFIC ENTRANCE MATS 75

PRODUCT PRODUCT CATEGORY PAGE

T

TOUGH DECK WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 28

TOUGH-LOCK FLOOR COVERINGS 53

TOUGH-LOCK ECO FLOOR COVERINGS 54

TOUGH-LOCK ESD FLOOR COVERINGS 53

TOUGHRIB ENTRANCE MATS 70

TOUGHRIB CONTRACT ENTRANCE MATTING SYSTEMS 67

TOUGHRIB DIAGONAL ENTRANCE MATTING SYSTEMS 67

U UNIMAT WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 30

V VYNA-PLUSH ENTRANCE MATS 69

W

WEIGHTROOM MAT MATS FOR LEISURE 84

WELDING PVC STRIP CURTAIN STRIP CURTAINS 93

WORK DECK WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 30

WORKSAFE WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 22

WORKSAFE SENSO WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 22

WRISTBANDS ESD MATS & ACCESSORIES 44

INDEX



Get in touch with your local team today!
United Kingdom
� +44 (0)1788 228 555
� sales@coba.com
� www.coba.com

France
� +33 0186 65 23 57
� commercial@coba.com  
� www.coba.com/fr

Germany
� +49 (2161) 2945-0
� verkauf@coba.de
� www.coba.com/de

Italy
� +49 (2161) 2945-0
� sales@coba.it 
� www.coba.com/it

Poland
� +48 12 446 92 30
�  sprzedaz@coba.com 
� www.coba.com/pl

Portugal
� +34 93271 5957 
� vendas@coba.com
� www.coba.com/pt

Spain
� +34 93271 5957
� ventas@coba.com  
� www.coba.com/es 

Slovakia
� +421 41 507 11 12 
� sales@cobaeurope.sk 
� www.coba.com/sk

South Africa
� +27 21 557 1204 
� sales@cobaafrica.com
� www.coba.com/sa

Right Mat,
First Time



<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveFlatness true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments true
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages true
  /ColorImageMinResolution 300
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages true
  /GrayImageMinResolution 300
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages true
  /MonoImageMinResolution 1200
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName ()
  /PDFXTrapped /False

  /CreateJDFFile false
  /Description <<

    /BGR <>
    /CHS <FEFF4f7f75288fd94e9b8bbe5b9a521b5efa7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065876863900275284e8e9ad88d2891cf76845370524d53705237300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c676562535f00521b5efa768400200050004400460020658768633002>
    /CHT <FEFF4f7f752890194e9b8a2d7f6e5efa7acb7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065874ef69069752865bc9ad854c18cea76845370524d5370523786557406300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c4f86958b555f5df25efa7acb76840020005000440046002065874ef63002>
    /CZE <>
    /DAN <>
    /DEU <>
    /ESP <>
    /ETI <>
    /FRA <>
    /GRE <>

    /HRV (Za stvaranje Adobe PDF dokumenata najpogodnijih za visokokvalitetni ispis prije tiskanja koristite ove postavke.  Stvoreni PDF dokumenti mogu se otvoriti Acrobat i Adobe Reader 5.0 i kasnijim verzijama.)
    /HUN <>
    /ITA <>
    /JPN <FEFF9ad854c18cea306a30d730ea30d730ec30b951fa529b7528002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020658766f8306e4f5c6210306b4f7f75283057307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103055308c305f0020005000440046002030d530a130a430eb306f3001004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d3067958b304f30533068304c3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a306b306f30d530a930f330c8306e57cb30818fbc307f304c5fc59808306730593002>
    /KOR <FEFFc7740020c124c815c7440020c0acc6a9d558c5ec0020ace0d488c9c80020c2dcd5d80020c778c1c4c5d00020ac00c7a50020c801d569d55c002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020bb38c11cb97c0020c791c131d569b2c8b2e4002e0020c774b807ac8c0020c791c131b41c00200050004400460020bb38c11cb2940020004100630072006f0062006100740020bc0f002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e00300020c774c0c1c5d0c11c0020c5f40020c2180020c788c2b5b2c8b2e4002e>
    /LTH <>
    /LVI <>
    /NLD (Gebruik deze instellingen om Adobe PDF-documenten te maken die zijn geoptimaliseerd voor prepress-afdrukken van hoge kwaliteit. De gemaakte PDF-documenten kunnen worden geopend met Acrobat en Adobe Reader 5.0 en hoger.)
    /NOR <>
    /POL <>
    /PTB <>
    /RUM <>
    /RUS <>
    /SKY <>
    /SLV <>
    /SUO <>
    /SVE <>
    /TUR <>
    /UKR <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create Adobe PDF documents best suited for high-quality prepress printing.  Created PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Adobe Reader 5.0 and later.)
  >>
  /Namespace [
    (Adobe)
    (Common)
    (1.0)
  ]
  /OtherNamespaces [
    <<
      /AsReaderSpreads false
      /CropImagesToFrames true
      /ErrorControl /WarnAndContinue
      /FlattenerIgnoreSpreadOverrides false
      /IncludeGuidesGrids false
      /IncludeNonPrinting false
      /IncludeSlug false
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (InDesign)
        (4.0)
      ]
      /OmitPlacedBitmaps false
      /OmitPlacedEPS false
      /OmitPlacedPDF false
      /SimulateOverprint /Legacy
    >>
    <<
      /AddBleedMarks false
      /AddColorBars false
      /AddCropMarks false
      /AddPageInfo false
      /AddRegMarks false
      /ConvertColors /ConvertToCMYK
      /DestinationProfileName ()
      /DestinationProfileSelector /DocumentCMYK
      /Downsample16BitImages true
      /FlattenerPreset <<
        /PresetSelector /MediumResolution
      >>
      /FormElements false
      /GenerateStructure false
      /IncludeBookmarks false
      /IncludeHyperlinks false
      /IncludeInteractive false
      /IncludeLayers false
      /IncludeProfiles false
      /MultimediaHandling /UseObjectSettings
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (CreativeSuite)
        (2.0)
      ]
      /PDFXOutputIntentProfileSelector /DocumentCMYK
      /PreserveEditing true
      /UntaggedCMYKHandling /LeaveUntagged
      /UntaggedRGBHandling /UseDocumentProfile
      /UseDocumentBleed false
    >>
  ]
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


